
WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

RESULTLIST

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Class I1 Total Diff Speed

     Medium

1. 101 MICK Christoph 1993 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing Elite Herre 51:42.7 (1) 1:42:54.4 21,6 km/h

2. 244 HEIGL Philipp 1993 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB-Team Elite Herre 56:38.2 (5) 1:53:11.3 +10:16.9 19,6 km/h

=3. 309 KROMOSER Benjamin 1987 AUT Amstetten radstars.at Racing Team Allg. Herre 55:26.4 (2) 1:53:15.8 +10:21.4 19,6 km/h

=3. 103 KREMPL Pauli 1975 AUT Steyr Bike Team Kaiser M 30 55:31.8 (3) 1:53:15.8 +10:21.4 19,6 km/h

5. 104 KNIZE David 1982 CZE Jindrichuv Hr CT J.HRADEC U SK KAMEN M 30 56:57.3 (7) 1:53:42.5 +10:48.1 19,5 km/h

6. 307 EISL Hans 1987 AUT Faistenau rad-angerer.at Allg. Herre 57:17.0 (8) 1:53:56.0 +11:01.6 19,5 km/h

7. 226 HAHN Manuel 1989 AUT Groß Gerung Sport Amon Allg. Herre 56:37.6 (4) 1:54:00.1 +11:05.7 19,5 km/h

8. 277 BENESCH Markus 1974 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team M 30 56:39.1 (6) 1:54:25.6 +11:31.2 19,4 km/h

9. 245 HEIGL Leopold 1966 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team M 40 58:06.1 (10) 1:54:33.6 +11:39.2 19,4 km/h

10. 106 BURGSTEINER Uwe 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla Elite Herre 57:39.5 (9) 1:54:43.4 +11:49.0 19,4 km/h

11. 269 SILBERBAUER Andreas 1992 AUT Buchberg/Ka Allg. Herre 58:34.1 (11) 1:55:54.8 +13:00.4 19,2 km/h

12. 293 SPATT Wolf 1978 AUT Losenstein Mountain-Matrix M 30 59:15.2 (15) 1:56:01.1 +13:06.7 19,1 km/h

13. 259 KRENN Gerhard 1983 AUT Gallneukirche ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 30 59:10.2 (14) 1:57:00.9 +14:06.5 19,0 km/h

14. 273 SZYMONIUK  Michael 1980 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team M 30 59:07.3 (12) 1:57:26.6 +14:32.2 18,9 km/h

15. 242 SCALET Jürgen 1979 AUT Kleinzell i.Mk GranitBiker Kleinzell M 30 59:59.1 (16) 1:57:41.4 +14:47.0 18,9 km/h

16. 317 EISENKÖCK Maximilian 1983 AUT Wien Team Bernhard Kohl M 30 1:00:17.1 (18) 1:58:03.6 +15:09.2 18,8 km/h

17. 132 LENZ Alexander 1991 AUT Grein RC-Perg Allg. Herre 1:00:16.5 (17) 1:59:02.1 +16:07.7 18,6 km/h

18. 221 ANDREJEK Erich 1964 AUT Feldbach URC SCHEICHER GNAS M 40 1:00:37.5 (19) 2:00:04.2 +17:09.8 18,5 km/h

19. 169 PILZ Erich 1969 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 40 1:00:52.8 (21) 2:00:39.3 +17:44.9 18,4 km/h

20. 264 BRANDL Alexander 1993 AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Herre 1:02:42.7 (24) 2:01:19.2 +18:24.8 18,3 km/h

21. 130 WASNER Andreas 1970 AUT Naarn ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 40 1:02:19.2 (23) 2:01:41.0 +18:46.6 18,2 km/h

22. 250 THALLER Franz 1981 AUT Palfau Naturfreunde Palfau M 30 1:01:32.1 (22) 2:02:37.3 +19:42.9 18,1 km/h

23. 105 EDER Robert 1986 AUT Spittal/Drau Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 59:09.3 (13) 2:05:13.3 +22:18.9 17,7 km/h

24. 255 TIEFENBACHER Christop 1974 AUT Türnitz SV Türnitz M 30 1:04:27.9 (=36) 2:06:26.7 +23:32.3 17,6 km/h

25. 314 PAUR Ronald 1984 AUT Krems URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS Allg. Herre 1:03:02.8 (27) 2:06:29.7 +23:35.3 17,6 km/h

26. 276 PRIESCHING Andreas 1973 AUT Lengenfeld URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS M 40 1:04:27.9 (36) 2:06:45.6 +23:51.2 17,5 km/h

27. 298 LACKNER Wolfgang 1962 AUT Münichsthal PSV Wien GIGA-Sport M 50 1:04:20.1 (35) 2:06:51.1 +23:56.7 17,5 km/h

28. 131 WASNER Leopold 1968 AUT Steyregg ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 40 1:02:53.2 (26) 2:06:53.4 +23:59.0 17,5 km/h

29. 295 STOCKLASSER Markus 1978 AUT Windigsteig Pani Cycling Team M 30 1:04:05.6 (33) 2:07:24.5 +24:30.1 17,4 km/h

30. 291 AISTLEITNER Andreas 1978 AUT Engerwitzdorf ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl Elite Herre 1:00:47.6 (20) 2:07:38.9 +24:44.5 17,4 km/h

31. 301 BAUMANN Martin 1990 AUT Steyr radstars. at Racing Team Allg. Herre 1:03:33.3 (31) 2:07:50.8 +24:56.4 17,4 km/h

32. 240 ANZENGRUBER Herbert 1962 AUT Hofkirchen ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 50 1:03:10.4 (29) 2:08:04.7 +25:10.3 17,3 km/h

33. 284 RATHBAUER Joachim 1959 AUT linz 2 Rad Sturm M 50 1:04:29.2 (38) 2:08:08.5 +25:14.1 17,3 km/h

34. 159 BERGER Markus 1976 AUT St. Valentin Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 1:02:50.7 (25) 2:08:13.0 +25:18.6 17,3 km/h

35. 179 ZÖBL Christof 1975 AUT Gallneukirche M 30 1:04:17.2 (34) 2:09:24.2 +26:29.8 17,2 km/h

36. 212 ALTZINGER Jakob 1986 AUT Wien Allg. Herre 1:06:06.4 (40) 2:09:30.7 +26:36.3 17,1 km/h

37. 263 PÄTZOLD Markus 1980 AUT Freistadt Union Waldburg M 30 1:03:28.0 (30) 2:10:52.0 +27:57.6 17,0 km/h

38. 311 ZÖTTL Andresas 1976 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 1:03:05.6 (28) 2:11:24.4 +28:30.0 16,9 km/h

39. 177 HORNER Johannes 1976 AUT Bad Vöslau 2RadChaoten.com M 30 1:05:31.1 (39) 2:12:05.1 +29:10.7 16,8 km/h

40. 316 WYCHERA Dominik 1993 AUT Kritzendorf Nora Racing Team Allg. Herre 1:06:55.4 (41) 2:16:13.2 +33:18.8 16,3 km/h

41. 198 LORENZ Michael 1982 AUT Leiben UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 30 1:08:16.5 (43) 2:16:56.4 +34:02.0 16,2 km/h

42. 267 WIMMER Peter 1980 AUT wels www.4sports.com M 30 1:03:33.6 (32) 2:17:27.4 +34:33.0 16,2 km/h

43. 271 NEUMÜLLER Wolfgang 1968 AUT arnreit union arnreit M 40 1:13:08.6 (67) 2:17:43.1 +34:48.7 16,1 km/h

44. 274 HOLZNER Richard 1965 AUT Garsten PSV Steyr M 40 1:10:16.1 (48) 2:18:08.6 +35:14.2 16,1 km/h

45. 123 ROIDER Wolfgang 1970 AUT kirchberg Radwerk M 40 1:10:35.4 (49) 2:18:46.7 +35:52.3 16,0 km/h

46. 272 MAYR Dominik 1988 AUT Groß-Enzers ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN Allg. Herre 1:07:53.1 (42) 2:19:06.2 +36:11.8 16,0 km/h

47. 281 DIRNBERGER Georg 1985 AUT Amstetten RC Tretlager Amstetten Allg. Herre 1:09:01.9 (44) 2:20:15.9 +37:21.5 15,8 km/h

48. 213 KLAUS Patrik 1994 AUT tresdorf Allg. Herre 1:10:42.0 (50) 2:20:21.6 +37:27.2 15,8 km/h

49. 114 BERGER Daniel 1988 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf Allg. Herre 1:09:58.0 (46) 2:20:23.3 +37:28.9 15,8 km/h

50. 137 GMAINER Matthias 1992 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 1:10:03.5 (47) 2:20:27.0 +37:32.6 15,8 km/h

51. 166 HOHENECKER Alexander 1966 AUT Wien RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 40 1:11:00.5 (54) 2:21:51.9 +38:57.5 15,6 km/h
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52. 254 NAGLSTRASSER Christia 1981 AUT St.Valentin M 30 1:11:09.9 (56) 2:22:30.2 +39:35.8 15,6 km/h

53. 315 GARTLER Ulrich 1979 AUT Stratzing M 30 1:11:08.0 (55) 2:22:40.6 +39:46.2 15,6 km/h

54. 227 TRAUNER Andreas 1972 AUT Pöchlarn UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 40 1:10:54.1 (53) 2:22:44.6 +39:50.2 15,6 km/h

55. 308 AICHINGER Robert 1982 AUT M 30 1:11:33.5 (58) 2:22:52.4 +39:58.0 15,5 km/h

56. 287 EIDENBERGER Gerhard 1975 AUT Kirchschlag M 30 1:11:52.9 (62) 2:23:05.1 +40:10.7 15,5 km/h

57. 310 PUSCHACHER Heinz 1959 AUT Nöchling RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Rai M 50 1:11:28.1 (57) 2:23:05.7 +40:11.3 15,5 km/h

58. 134 TAZREITER Angelika 1987 AUT Leoben Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Dame 1:11:37.8 (60) 2:23:11.6 +40:17.2 15,5 km/h

59. 249 PÖTZL Karl 1970 AUT Neulengbach RC Neulengbach M 40 1:12:49.6 (65) 2:23:17.1 +40:22.7 15,5 km/h

60. 237 LAMMER Christopher 1988 AUT Leoben Allg. Herre 1:11:55.2 (63) 2:23:21.8 +40:27.4 15,5 km/h

61. 290 SKAZIK Marek 1982 CZE BSP-TREK M 30 1:14:08.6 (70) 2:23:40.7 +40:46.3 15,5 km/h

62. 266 BRÄUMANN Josef 1963 AUT Oberndorf M 50 1:11:47.1 (61) 2:23:42.2 +40:47.8 15,4 km/h

63. 165 APPEL Christian 1980 AUT Weissenbach RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1:10:52.9 (52) 2:23:46.9 +40:52.5 15,4 km/h

64. 143 FITZINGER Gottfried 1973 AUT Oberrohrbac ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 40 1:12:37.9 (64) 2:24:40.5 +41:46.1 15,3 km/h

65. 304 PELZ Friedrich 1949 AUT WIEN KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 60 1:13:15.5 (68) 2:26:59.3 +44:04.9 15,1 km/h

66. 248 LEITNER  Markus 1989 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Allg. Herre 1:13:01.2 (66) 2:27:00.3 +44:05.9 15,1 km/h

67. 158 PFAFFL Stefan 1980 AUT Münichsthal RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1:10:48.7 (51) 2:27:29.6 +44:35.2 15,1 km/h

68. 215 MÜLLAUER Bernhard 1980 AUT St.Georgen UNION Radrennteam Pielachtal M 30 1:15:07.1 (73) 2:27:43.7 +44:49.3 15,0 km/h

69. 189 URBAN Wolfgang 1974 AUT Mauerbach KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 30 1:15:36.7 (76) 2:28:07.2 +45:12.8 15,0 km/h

70. 313 NOWOTNY Philipp 1979 AUT Wien M 30 1:16:11.5 (78) 2:28:48.7 +45:54.3 14,9 km/h

71. 243 AUF DER KLAMM Raffael 1992 AUT Schönwies Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies Allg. Herre 1:09:34.5 (45) 2:28:50.2 +45:55.8 14,9 km/h

72. 190 ZAMISCH Alfred 1956 AUT Hennersdorf KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 1:13:24.9 (69) 2:29:10.0 +46:15.6 14,9 km/h

73. 124 HABICHLER Walter 1967 AUT St.Valentin MTB Sektion Askö Linz Auhof M 40 1:17:04.6 (88) 2:29:23.0 +46:28.6 14,9 km/h

74. 296 HAAG Roland 1984 AUT Kirchberg Lietz Sport Allg. Herre 1:11:36.3 (59) 2:29:30.3 +46:35.9 14,8 km/h

75. 133 KRAUS Fritz 1953 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 60 1:15:25.0 (74) 2:30:06.8 +47:12.4 14,8 km/h

76. 303 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb Allg. Herre 1:15:02.9 (72) 2:30:17.7 +47:23.3 14,8 km/h

77. 152 HANDL Martin 1983 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1:16:55.4 (85) 2:30:57.5 +48:03.1 14,7 km/h

78. 294 SCHNECKEMREITHER Ul 1982 AUT Ried RC Perg M 30 1:15:28.4 (75) 2:31:17.8 +48:23.4 14,7 km/h

79. 209 WINTERMEIER Markus 1975 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team M 30 1:14:35.1 (71) 2:31:38.5 +48:44.1 14,6 km/h

80. 182 KRENN Johannes 1968 AUT Königstetten Die2Radhelden M 40 1:16:53.6 (84) 2:32:03.7 +49:09.3 14,6 km/h

81. 260 OBERMEIER Mario 1991 AUT Seyring PANI cycling Team Allg. Herre 1:16:01.3 (77) 2:32:07.6 +49:13.2 14,6 km/h

82. 126 HUBER-JURATSCH Wolf 1966 AUT Team Pirate M 40 1:16:37.2 (82) 2:32:17.4 +49:23.0 14,6 km/h

83. 141 FLASSER Hubert 1960 AUT Feldbach HSV. Feldbach M 50 1:19:14.9 (95) 2:32:45.6 +49:51.2 14,5 km/h

84. 208 BUHROW Christian 1970 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team M 40 1:16:52.0 (83) 2:32:46.6 +49:52.2 14,5 km/h

85. 145 WESS Werner 1959 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 50 1:17:57.0 (92) 2:32:58.9 +50:04.5 14,5 km/h

86. 279 NEMETH Heinz 1972 AUT Kobersdorf M 40 1:17:02.0 (87) 2:33:27.0 +50:32.6 14,5 km/h

87. 164 GRUBER Ferdinand 1979 AUT Seitenstetten M 30 1:17:00.2 (86) 2:33:41.9 +50:47.5 14,4 km/h

88. 246 HOCHSTÖGER Johann 1960 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald M 50 1:16:16.5 (81) 2:33:58.6 +51:04.2 14,4 km/h

89. 289 FIALA Katharina 1985 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN Allg. Dame 1:17:09.5 (89) 2:34:10.8 +51:16.4 14,4 km/h

90. 262 HONEDER Hannes 1963 AUT Perg M 50 1:17:35.2 (90) 2:36:03.6 +53:09.2 14,2 km/h

91. 312 ZEILLINGER Thomas 1987 AUT Steyr Light-Bikes Racingteam Allg. Herre 1:25:25.4 (112) 2:36:07.4 +53:13.0 14,2 km/h

92. 188 GEIER Felix 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 1:19:30.0 (97) 2:36:15.5 +53:21.1 14,2 km/h

93. 154 MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER 1976 AUT Zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 30 1:18:18.0 (93) 2:36:26.4 +53:32.0 14,2 km/h

94. 302 BAMBERGER Werner 1980 AUT Brunn M 30 1:17:50.0 (91) 2:36:45.1 +53:50.7 14,2 km/h

95. 168 SCHWARZ Martin 1985 AUT Böheimkirche RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau Allg. Herre 1:21:02.0 (100) 2:36:53.8 +53:59.4 14,1 km/h

96. 261 RATH Wilhelm 1959 AUT Hengsberg VeloVital Styria MTB Club M 50 1:16:12.6 (79) 2:37:28.2 +54:33.8 14,1 km/h

97. 256 SILBERBAUER Ruth 1987 AUT Buchberg am  bike-horner.at Allg. Dame 1:19:20.4 (96) 2:37:35.8 +54:41.4 14,1 km/h

98. 120 LOSCHAN Christoph 1991 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team Allg. Herre 1:24:28.5 (109) 2:39:38.6 +56:44.2 13,9 km/h

99. 286 HADER Adolf 1969 AUT yspertal M 40 1:24:38.3 (110) 2:42:23.3 +59:28.9 13,7 km/h

100. 178 KRANZ Christian 1977 AUT Felixdorf RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1:21:23.1 (103) 2:42:31.2 +59:36.8 13,7 km/h

101. 233 PENDL Peter 1973 AUT Linz SK RC Voest M 40 1:21:21.3 (102) 2:43:03.6 +1:00:09.2 13,6 km/h

102. 205 KÁLDI Tamás 1975 HUN Budapest ZKSE M 30 1:23:02.4 (104) 2:43:39.0 +1:00:44.6 13,6 km/h

103. 153 KIESL Andreas 1980 AUT Berndorf RC-Kreuzer M 30 1:21:01.2 (99) 2:44:03.1 +1:01:08.7 13,5 km/h

104. 247 RAFETSEDER Günther 1977 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald M 30 1:19:04.1 (94) 2:44:38.2 +1:01:43.8 13,5 km/h

105. 146 TREFIL Gustav 1980 AUT Wien RC Star Bike M 30 1:23:04.2 (105) 2:44:56.1 +1:02:01.7 13,5 km/h

106. 129 EDLINGER Martin 1974 AUT Wien MORETHANBIKE M 30 1:20:23.4 (98) 2:45:02.9 +1:02:08.5 13,5 km/h
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107. 197 MALOUSEK Markus 1962 AUT Rabenstein NÖ.Radunion-VW Buder M 50 1:24:24.8 (108) 2:45:05.5 +1:02:11.1 13,4 km/h

108. 199 GIEBELHASUER Gerhard 1970 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 1:21:15.5 (101) 2:45:35.6 +1:02:41.2 13,4 km/h

109. 112 HAGER Lisi 1978 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com W 30 1:25:03.6 (111) 2:49:29.7 +1:06:35.3 13,1 km/h

110. 288 TAZREITER Kurt 1960 AUT Weistrach Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 1:16:12.9 (80) 2:51:04.6 +1:08:10.2 13,0 km/h

111. 224 GLEICH Heimo 1968 AUT straß M 40 1:27:58.2 (120) 2:51:13.3 +1:08:18.9 13,0 km/h

112. 173 PERNOLD Josef 1971 AUT zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 1:23:21.4 (106) 2:51:16.0 +1:08:21.6 13,0 km/h

113. 181 HÖFER Christoph 1979 AUT Hargelsberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 1:25:51.4 (113) 2:51:44.8 +1:08:50.4 12,9 km/h

114. 202 ROSSAK Norbert 1963 AUT Großengersd M 50 1:27:17.1 (118) 2:52:22.6 +1:09:28.2 12,9 km/h

115. 229 SCHMITT Herbert 1980 AUT Wien M 30 1:27:15.3 (117) 2:53:11.6 +1:10:17.2 12,8 km/h

116. 183 STEINWENDER Gerald 1965 AUT Steyr RC ARBÖ Steyr Elite Herre 1:29:37.0 (122) 2:53:35.0 +1:10:40.6 12,8 km/h

117. 170 ZIERHOFER Gerhard 1965 AUT BERNDORF RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 40 1:23:47.2 (107) 2:53:56.1 +1:11:01.7 12,8 km/h

118. 214 ROZSNYAI Mariann 1984 HUN Budapest Merkapt Sport Club - Woodlands Allg. Dame 1:27:11.4 (116) 2:54:00.0 +1:11:05.6 12,8 km/h

119. 203 SZILVIA Cséri 1984 HUN Budapest ZKSE Allg. Dame 1:29:52.1 (125) 2:54:17.1 +1:11:22.7 12,7 km/h

120. 282 LAMATSCH Christian 1967 AUT Waidhofen/T SV Sparkasse Waidhofen M 40 1:29:58.6 (126) 2:55:58.4 +1:13:04.0 12,6 km/h

121. 306 GASER Janine 1984 AUT WIEN Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Dame 1:26:38.7 (114) 2:57:10.9 +1:14:16.5 12,5 km/h

122. 156 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT Brunn am Ge TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 30 1:26:39.8 (115) 2:58:03.3 +1:15:08.9 12,5 km/h

123. 167 MIEMELAUER Michael 1970 AUT St.Peter/Au M 40 1:29:40.1 (124) 2:58:22.0 +1:15:27.6 12,4 km/h

124. 217 PFISTERER Hannes 1972 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 1:28:07.3 (121) 3:00:02.2 +1:17:07.8 12,3 km/h

125. 204 WEIßENBÄCK Alexander 1975 AUT Klosterneubu M 30 1:27:45.1 (119) 3:00:38.5 +1:17:44.1 12,3 km/h

126. 128 ZIEGER Manfred 1961 AUT Wien M 50 1:32:02.1 (131) 3:00:39.8 +1:17:45.4 12,3 km/h

127. 150 ULLMANN Hansjörg 1969 AUT St.Valentin M 40 1:30:25.0 (127) 3:00:50.1 +1:17:55.7 12,3 km/h

128. 187 FUCHS Christian 1969 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 40 1:29:38.1 (123) 3:01:42.8 +1:18:48.4 12,2 km/h

129. 175 PASEK David 1973 AUT Wien pasekandfriends M 40 1:30:41.6 (128) 3:02:42.7 +1:19:48.3 12,2 km/h

130. 252   MESSNER Martin 1969 AUT Angerberg M 40 1:33:42.6 (136) 3:03:42.5 +1:20:48.1 12,1 km/h

131. 210 GORSKI Marcin 1979 AUT Wien DZIADY M 30 1:30:51.0 (129) 3:03:51.9 +1:20:57.5 12,1 km/h

132. 211 GORSKI Kamil 1976 AUT Wien DZIADY M 30 1:30:53.5 (130) 3:03:52.0 +1:20:57.6 12,1 km/h

133. 278 KNOLL Thomas 1978 AUT Wien M 30 1:33:41.1 (135) 3:04:07.8 +1:21:13.4 12,1 km/h

134. 225 DOMINIK Markus 1990 AUT Wien Allg. Herre 1:33:30.8 (133) 3:05:23.5 +1:22:29.1 12,0 km/h

135. 142 BAUER Michael 1970 AUT Neusiedl RC Sparkasse ARBÖ Pernitz M 40 1:33:31.1 (134) 3:06:23.0 +1:23:28.6 11,9 km/h

136. 155 HERMANN Christian 1971 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 1:32:57.6 (132) 3:07:35.4 +1:24:41.0 11,8 km/h

137. 206 RAPP Martin 1976 AUT brunn am ge M 30 1:33:57.3 (138) 3:08:51.1 +1:25:56.7 11,8 km/h

138. 268 BERGER Günter 1967 AUT Wien TREK-Mountainbiker.at M 40 1:34:46.8 (139) 3:08:53.7 +1:25:59.3 11,8 km/h

139. 220 EHRNGRUBER Andreas 1965 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 1:33:54.8 (137) 3:12:33.0 +1:29:38.6 11,5 km/h

140. 285 BRUCKNER Gerald 1964 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 1:35:31.0 (140) 3:16:24.0 +1:33:29.6 11,3 km/h

141. 318 CHOUN Corinna 1983 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team W 30 1:38:29.0 (144) 3:17:30.5 +1:34:36.1 11,2 km/h

142. 257 MIESENBERGER Christa 1983 AUT waldburg Sportunion Waldburg W 30 1:38:11.1 (143) 3:18:06.5 +1:35:12.1 11,2 km/h

143. 163 KANOV Herbert 1959 AUT Wien M 50 1:37:02.6 (142) 3:20:21.1 +1:37:26.7 11,1 km/h

144. 176 HÜLMBAUER Alfred 1965 AUT Michelhause pasekandfriends M 40 1:40:12.2 (145) 3:23:15.0 +1:40:20.6 10,9 km/h

145. 300 BIBERAUER Robert 1985 AUT Grein Allg. Herre 1:40:37.8 (146) 3:25:11.5 +1:42:17.1 10,8 km/h

146. 299 GÖBL Stefan 1983 AUT Klam M 30 1:40:39.8 (147) 3:25:24.7 +1:42:30.3 10,8 km/h

147. 201 HONTSCH Thomas 1966 AUT Kritzendorf M 40 1:45:25.9 (149) 3:29:40.3 +1:46:45.9 10,6 km/h

148. 184 STEINER Wolfgang 1968 AUT Kleinwetzdorf Stony Kleinwetzdorf M 40 1:36:54.6 (141) 3:31:55.2 +1:49:00.8 10,5 km/h

149. 174 SCHADAUER Eva 1978 AUT Wolfsbach Kürn-Berg-Radler W 30 1:45:53.1 (150) 3:33:24.9 +1:50:30.5 10,4 km/h

150. 305 SZÖKE Tamas 1974 AUT M 30 1:45:25.4 (148) 3:46:45.8 +2:03:51.4 9,8 km/h

151. 160 FUCHS Martin 1972 AUT Vösendorf MC PAM M 40 1:52:34.8 (151) 3:51:10.5 +2:08:16.1 9,6 km/h

152. 222 BAUTZ Martin 1976 AUT Steyr Askö Laufrad Steyr M 30 1:58:51.8 (152) 3:53:00.6 +2:10:06.2 9,5 km/h

185 PAIRLEITNER Gerhard 1975 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 1:00:38.2 DNF

235 BAUER Günther 1982 AUT Spitz UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 30 DNF

297 PÖSCHL  Franz 1963 AUT Linz 2 Rad Sturm M 50 DNF

191 GÖBERL Andreas 1982 AUT Haidershofen Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 DNF

122 BRUNTHALER Christoph 1992 AUT Altenmarkt Bici Sport Trantura Allg. Herre DNF

230 RIEDL Alexander 1974 AUT Vösendorf MC PAM M 30 DNF

292 GREDINGER Martin 1977 --- M 30 DNF

251 KOGLER Manfred 1966 AUT steyr Kürn-Berg-Radler M 40 DNF

283 UNTERAUER Karl 1967 AUT Perg M 40 DNS
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280 ELBL Herbert 1954 GER Haiming Inntal Racing Team M 50 DNS

275 HORST Stegmüller 1964 GER Hauzenberg RSC-Waldkirchen M 40 DNS

270 WENINGER Franz 1989 AUT Nappersdorf FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team Allg. Herre DNS

265 GSCHNAIDTNER Matthia 1978 AUT Böhlerwerk M 30 DNS

258 SCHWAB Gorg 1965 AUT Brunn/Geb Nora Racing Team M 40 DNS

253 HACKL Wolfgang 1958 AUT St.Pölten RC Neulengbach M 50 DNS

241 POTOCNIK Hermine 1966 AUT Hart / Graz Zweirad Janger Simplon W 30 DNS

239 SCHMITT Herbert 2012 AUT Wien Elite Dame DNS

238 CSABA Röszler 1988 HUN Wien Allg. Herre DNS

236 BAUER Erich 1950 AUT Eggendorf M 60 DNS

234 LORENZ Michael 1982 AUT Leiben UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 30 DNS

232 STEPNOWSKI Jaromir 1980 AUT Wien ARBÖ WIENENERGIE RÖHSLER&C M 30 DNS

231 RIEGLER Gerhard 1967 AUT Amstetten Schorschiteam M 40 DNS

228 RAHBERGER Oliver 1981 AUT Linz 2 Rad Sturm M 30 DNS

223 PRANDSTÖTTER Gerhar 1964 AUT Wien RC Star Bike M 40 DNS

219 PISKULEV Ivan 1957 AUT Attnang Puch Öamtz Bike Station Bad Ischl M 50 DNS

218 EMHOFER Lukas 1992 AUT Bad Ischl Allg. Herre DNS

216 SRTSCHIN Franz 1965 AUT Wien M 40 DNS

207 LIENBACHER Matthias 1966 AUT Abtenau SU-Abtenau M 40 DNS

200 JANTZEN Thomas 1965 AUT Maria Enzers 2Radchaoten.com M 40 DNS

196 HACKL Stefan 1984 AUT Chemnitz Racerholix Team Allg. Herre DNS

195 SCHILDBÖCK Manfred 1963 AUT Klosterneubu Nora Racing Team M 50 DNS

194 REITHNER Jürgen 1970 AUT Schönberg URC Kamptal M 40 DNS

193 MARK Philip 1970 AUT mitterndorf a www.radon-bikes.de M 40 DNS

192 LORENZ Reinhard 1956 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 50 DNS

186 BERNHARD Rainer 1975 AUT Kirchberg am KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 30 DNS

172 WERNER Stephan 1978 AUT Wien Team Sportordination M 30 DNS

171 SCHEIBLAUER Laurenz 1970 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com M 40 DNS

162 GRUBER Martin 1984 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN Allg. Herre DNS

161 WIMMER  Helmut 1968 AUT St.Peter in de Kürn-Berg-Radler M 40 DNS

157 EGERT Hauni 1986 AUT Gaubitsch LvLandumLaa Allg. Herre DNS

151 PERGER Manfred 1967 AUT Mank GSUF M 40 DNS

149 ZIEGER Manfred 1961 AUT Wien M 50 DNS

148 KAISER Heinrich 1964 AUT Bad Vöslau RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 40 DNS

144 GÄBLER Christian 1964 AUT Brunn am Ge Team Sportordination M 40 DNS

140 SCHEUTZ Bernhard 1985 AUT Bad Goisern Allg. Herre DNS

139 KORNHUBER Josef 1980 AUT wien 2Radchaoten.com M 30 DNS

138 PALKO Johann 1965 AUT pressbaum MORETHANBIKE M 40 DNS

136 PISSERMAYR Reinhard 1986 AUT Garsten Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Herre DNS

135 WOLF Karlheinz 1950 AUT Wien MORETHANBIKE M 60 DNS

127 WIMMER Helmut 1968 AUT St.Peter in de Kürn-Berg-Radler M 40 DNS

125 REDINGER Larissa 1992 AUT Wien Tri Team Kitzbühel Allg. Dame DNS

121 STORN Klaus 1958 AUT Wien RC Star Bike M 50 DNS

113 KOLLMANN Christina 1988 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla Elite Dame DNS

111 MARK Sophia 1987 AUT wien www.radon-bikes.de Allg. Dame DNS

110 BRAUMANN Birgit 1973 AUT Wien TREK-Mountainbiker.at W 30 DNS

107 ZEISER Christian 1987 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla Allg. Herre DNS

102 REITMAYR André 1984 AUT St.Leonhard Tri Power WimbergerHaus Airstreeem Allg. Herre DNS

     Light

1. 401 KIRSCHENHOFER Micha 1995 AUT Spitz UNION XC Club Mühldorf Junioren 23:24.3 (1) 1:02:23.8 19,2 km/h

2. 415 SCHAGERL Simon 1992 AUT Raaba Allg. Herre 24:36.8 (2) 1:05:05.3 +2:41.5 18,4 km/h

3. 427 KRAUTWURST Patrick 1986 AUT Gerasdorf RC ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen Allg. Herre 25:14.8 (4) 1:07:49.1 +5:25.3 17,7 km/h

4. 429 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Engerwitzdorf Allg. Herre 25:01.1 (3) 1:07:54.9 +5:31.1 17,7 km/h

5. 457 POLLAK Sascha 1995 AUT Puchenau RCN ROCHELD Nierneukirchen Junioren 25:35.1 (5) 1:09:39.0 +7:15.2 17,2 km/h
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6. 445 WIMMER  Florian 1997 AUT St.Peter in de Kürn-Berg-Radler Junioren 25:36.0 (6) 1:09:50.7 +7:26.9 17,2 km/h

7. 437 NADJA Heigl 1996 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team Juniorinnen 25:45.9 (8) 1:11:27.4 +9:03.6 16,8 km/h

8. 452 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf M 30 26:58.5 (9) 1:12:49.1 +10:25.3 16,5 km/h

9. 419 SCHACHERLEHNER Sim 1994 AUT St. Peter in d Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 27:29.1 (12) 1:13:03.7 +10:39.9 16,4 km/h

10. 446 HERZOG David 1996 AUT Melk UNION XC Club Mühldorf Junioren 27:00.1 (10) 1:13:07.5 +10:43.7 16,4 km/h

11. 412 BUCHEGGER Andreas 1978 AUT St.Konrad M 30 27:15.9 (11) 1:14:16.6 +11:52.8 16,2 km/h

12. 440 GRÜNMANN Erich 1958 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 28:15.6 (14) 1:16:01.2 +13:37.4 15,8 km/h

13. 454 HELA Wolfgang 1973 AUT wien BI-kers M 40 28:57.3 (15) 1:17:36.8 +15:13.0 15,5 km/h

14. 436 KASTENHOFER Philipp 1997 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 28:08.3 (13) 1:17:49.8 +15:26.0 15,4 km/h

15. 448 LAHMER Wolfgang 1976 AUT Alland RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 29:53.3 (18) 1:19:09.2 +16:45.4 15,2 km/h

16. 433 ASCHAUER Philipp 1997 AUT Losenstein Junioren 25:37.1 (7) 1:20:46.3 +18:22.5 14,9 km/h

17. 451 SCHÖRKHUBER Otto 1961 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 29:34.1 (17) 1:20:48.9 +18:25.1 14,8 km/h

18. 460 GAGGL Michael 1978 AUT Ebensee Light-Bikes Racingteam M 30 29:31.2 (16) 1:20:58.1 +18:34.3 14,8 km/h

19. 417 SEIDL Helmut 1961 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels M 50 30:29.0 (20) 1:21:34.9 +19:11.1 14,7 km/h

20. 453 GEPPEL Michael 1992 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf Allg. Herre 31:50.9 (24) 1:22:19.2 +19:55.4 14,6 km/h

21. 423 PRINZ  Bernhard 1980 AUT Wien M 30 30:14.9 (19) 1:22:23.2 +19:59.4 14,6 km/h

22. 466 HINTERBICHLER Herbert 1955 AUT Wien M 50 30:50.9 (21) 1:25:59.7 +23:35.9 14,0 km/h

23. 414 BACHNER Josef 1944 AUT Losenstein ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr M 60 31:39.8 (23) 1:28:33.9 +26:10.1 13,5 km/h

24. 410 WEINGARTNER Gerald 1979 AUT Mauer M 30 33:17.7 (26) 1:30:51.7 +28:27.9 13,2 km/h

25. 464 SCHWEIFER Harald 1979 AUT Pöggstall M 30 33:32.0 (27) 1:30:53.8 +28:30.0 13,2 km/h

26. 447 JECHSMAYR Barbara 1996 AUT Seitenstetten Kürn-Berg-Radler Juniorinnen 33:58.8 (29) 1:31:04.8 +28:41.0 13,2 km/h

27. 438 REINISCH Josephine 1997 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing Juniorinnen 34:17.5 (31) 1:31:39.8 +29:16.0 13,1 km/h

28. 430 KOZBACH-TSAI Gerhard 1973 AUT Wien Vienna Bar Community M 40 31:31.7 (22) 1:32:00.1 +29:36.3 13,0 km/h

29. 435 HOCHSTÖGER Patrick 1995 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 32:54.2 (25) 1:32:00.4 +29:36.6 13,0 km/h

30. 450 DUNKLER Ulrike 1973 AUT Wien W 30 33:46.5 (28) 1:32:46.4 +30:22.6 12,9 km/h

31. 465 DENK Johannes 1966 AUT Wien M 40 34:37.4 (32) 1:33:28.4 +31:04.6 12,8 km/h

32. 422 MOTTL Gerhard 1966 AUT Kottes UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 40 34:00.4 (30) 1:34:18.7 +31:54.9 12,7 km/h

33. 411 EBNER Robert 1978 AUT Amstetten M 30 35:46.0 (35) 1:35:58.2 +33:34.4 12,5 km/h

34. 459 MELLMER Fritz 1944 AUT Wien M 60 36:17.2 (38) 1:36:50.0 +34:26.2 12,4 km/h

35. 439 SCHARTMÜLLER Alexan 1995 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 35:37.6 (34) 1:38:12.8 +35:49.0 12,2 km/h

36. 416 GRAFF Christoph 1983 AUT Bad Vöslau RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 35:56.5 (36) 1:38:59.0 +36:35.2 12,1 km/h

37. 424 GOLLUBITS Florian 1981 AUT Wien M 30 35:18.5 (33) 1:39:11.9 +36:48.1 12,1 km/h

38. 463 SCHARNLEITHNER Helm 1959 AUT Linz M 50 37:09.7 (40) 1:39:34.3 +37:10.5 12,1 km/h

39. 462 SCHARNREITHNER Anna 1996 AUT Linz Arbö Radsport Kiesl Juniorinnen 37:08.9 (39) 1:39:34.6 +37:10.8 12,1 km/h

40. 420 MOTTL   Martin 1964 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 40 36:12.2 (37) 1:42:24.9 +40:01.1 11,7 km/h

41. 461 HAMBÖCK Hannes 1968 AUT Wien M 40 38:19.9 (41) 1:46:42.0 +44:18.2 11,2 km/h

42. 443 ROSSI Marion 1985 AUT Hellmonsödt RC ARBÖ MC Donalds Linz Allg. Dame 40:33.4 (44) 1:50:20.6 +47:56.8 10,9 km/h

43. 442 PSCHEIDT Herbert 1943 AUT Purkersdorf MORETHANBIKE M 60 40:29.9 (43) 1:50:28.6 +48:04.8 10,9 km/h

44. 147 LIFTINGER Martin 1978 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 39:54.6 (42) 1:54:13.2 +51:49.4 10,5 km/h

45. 432 HASELBÖCK Christine 1970 AUT Yspertal W 30 46:56.6 (46) 2:06:18.1 +1:03:54.3 9,5 km/h

46. 425 TRAJBER Josef 1947 AUT Wien M 60 46:18.7 (45) 2:06:29.1 +1:04:05.3 9,5 km/h

47. 413 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT wien M 60 47:41.9 (47) 2:18:06.8 +1:15:43.0 8,7 km/h

180 BANTSICH Emanuel 1984 AUT Siegendorf Allg. Herre DNF 7,3 km/h

458 LEMP David 1996 AUT Etzmannsdor Bike Horner Junioren DSQ

455 FORTNER Michael 1984 AUT Wien Vienna Bar Community Allg. Herre DNS

449 PSCHEIDT Herbert 1943 AUT Purkersdorf MORETHANBIKE M 60 DNS

444 FLASSER Hubert 1960 AUT Feldbach M 50 DNS

434 KATTERL Felix 2012 AUT Steinerkirche Elite Dame DNS

431 BURGSTALLER Daniela 1986 AUT Linz Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Dame DNS

428 NEUMANN Georg 1981 AUT Wien TREK-Mountainbiker.at M 30 DNS

426 POLLIN Josef 1946 AUT Ternberg WSV Trattenbach M 60 DNS

421 HAGER Daniel 1980 AUT Asten Radclub Raffelstetten M 30 DNS

418 FRITZ Roman 1986 AUT Diesendorf keine Allg. Herre DNS

402 PROSS Matteo 1996 AUT Frohnleiten Zweirad Janger Simplon Junioren DNS
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     Extreme

1. 61 REINISCH Klaus 1971 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing Elite Herre 1:46:01.7 (3) 3:39:06.8 18,1 km/h

2. 3 KOCH Georg 1971 AUT Millstatt Zweirad Janger Simplon M 40 1:46:01.9 (4) 3:39:41.1 +34.3 18,0 km/h

3. 13 MANUEL Weißenbacher 1988 AUT Großgmain Orthomol Kaiser Racing Team Elite Herre 1:43:52.6 (1) 3:40:17.6 +1:10.8 18,0 km/h

4. 10 BRACK Christian 1989 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS Allg. Herre 1:47:10.5 (6) 3:44:30.2 +5:23.4 17,6 km/h

5. 1 KELLERMANN Martin 1970 AUT Wiener Neust Nora Racing Team Elite Herre 1:45:19.2 (2) 3:45:00.9 +5:54.1 17,6 km/h

6. 5 FÖGER Martin 1988 AUT Schönwies Team Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwi Elite Herre 1:46:10.5 (5) 3:50:42.0 +11:35.2 17,2 km/h

7. 24 DOLLINGER Andreas 1981 AUT Spannberg TREK-Mountainbiker.at Elite Herre 1:47:32.8 (7) 3:51:46.5 +12:39.7 17,1 km/h

8. 32 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT heiligenkreuz RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1:49:27.7 (8) 4:00:07.5 +21:00.7 16,5 km/h

9. 9 GIESTHEUER Christoph 1979 AUT Kuchl TREK-Mountainbiker.at M 30 1:53:51.0 (9) 4:02:45.3 +23:38.5 16,3 km/h

10. 6 PIRCHL Gerhard 1977 AUT Saalfelden Bigtime Maishofen M 30 1:56:02.7 (10) 4:04:24.1 +25:17.3 16,2 km/h

11. 28 PUCHWEIN Helmut 1971 AUT Liezen SC Knauf Liezen M 40 1:56:04.4 (12) 4:07:42.3 +28:35.5 16,0 km/h

12. 20 SCHWEIGER Markus 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla Allg. Herre 1:56:03.9 (11) 4:12:50.5 +33:43.7 15,7 km/h

=13. 57 PFEFFER Franz 1965 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS M 40 2:03:23.9 (13) 4:22:48.5 +43:41.7 15,1 km/h

=13. 23 GRÄF Fritz 1985 AUT Gföhl bike-horner.at Allg. Herre 2:04:46.7 (14) 4:22:48.5 +43:41.7 15,1 km/h

15. 34 GANSCH Thomas 1980 AUT Frankenfels RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Rai M 30 2:05:01.1 (15) 4:28:10.5 +49:03.7 14,8 km/h

16. 35 SCHIFFER Michael 1966 AUT Geras Bike Horner M 40 2:06:50.9 (17) 4:31:45.9 +52:39.1 14,6 km/h

17. 38 ÓDOR Csaba 1980 HUN Kesztölc PCCC M 30 2:11:15.9 (19) 4:34:14.8 +55:08.0 14,4 km/h

18. 43 MICK Gerald 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 2:11:07.8 (18) 4:35:45.6 +56:38.8 14,4 km/h

19. 31 KLIMO Thomas 1979 AUT Klosterneubu ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 30 2:06:04.9 (16) 4:53:26.6 +1:14:19.8 13,5 km/h

20. 33 VOGL Helmut 1975 AUT Wolfpassing Die2RadHelden M 30 2:17:32.1 (20) 4:54:09.7 +1:15:02.9 13,5 km/h

21. 27 GARTNER Leo 1961 AUT st.oswald Zweirad Janger Simplon M 50 2:20:45.4 (22) 5:02:14.2 +1:23:07.4 13,1 km/h

22. 26 HACKL Stefan 1984 AUT Chemnitz Racerholix Team Allg. Herre 2:25:14.4 (24) 5:07:02.5 +1:27:55.7 12,9 km/h

23. 46 HOHENGASSER Thomas 1971 AUT Seeboden Radsport Sampl Racing M 40 2:19:40.9 (21) 5:18:27.0 +1:39:20.2 12,4 km/h

24. 15 UNTERBUCHSCHACHNE 1975 AUT Großraming ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr Elite Dame 2:24:23.4 (23) 5:20:04.3 +1:40:57.5 12,4 km/h

25. 36 ULLRAM Werner 1974 AUT Göllersdorf 2Radchaoten.com M 30 2:33:10.1 (25) 5:34:11.7 +1:55:04.9 11,8 km/h

26. 22 REMLER Johan 1950 AUT Feldbach M 60 2:40:39.8 (26) 5:47:53.8 +2:08:47.0 11,4 km/h

27. 60 BERNARD Karl 1978 AUT linz www.4sports.at M 30 2:42:29.4 (27) 5:56:44.3 +2:17:37.5 11,1 km/h

28. 42 ANDRES Gerhard 1967 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 2:43:32.0 (28) 5:58:41.0 +2:19:34.2 11,0 km/h

25 GATTERER Andreas 1980 GER München Zweirad Janger Simplon M 30 1:55:14.7 DNF

16 GIGON Michaela 1977 AUT Villach ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN W 30 2:40:30.6 DNF

62 BERNHARD Michael 1963 AUT HERZOGEN RC-Pielachtal M 50 2:46:24.2 DNF

12 EISL Bernhard 1985 AUT Abersee Orthomol Kaiser Racing Team Elite Herre DNF

11 WEIßNER Michael 1984 GER Salzburg Orthomol Kaiser Racing Team Elite Herre DNF

47 JOHANNES  Ernst 1992 AUT Bruck an der WSA Greenteam Kaindorf Allg. Herre DNF

68 KISLINGER Andreas 1988 AUT St.Roman team alpha - tischlerei grömmer Allg. Herre DNF

58 JAKSCH Michael 1965 AUT Bad Goisern Ghostbikers Bad Ischl M 40 DNF

67 SIMA Jan 1970 CZE Netolice CYKLO EXTRA Cannondale Team M 40 DNF

66 UHLIR Dalibor 1973 CZE Budweis CYKLO EXTRA Cannondale Team M 40 DNF

53 WOITSCH Dietmar 1962 AUT Weisskirchen M 50 DNF

65 STÖCKL Richard 1971 AUT Mondsee rad-angerer-at M 40 DNS

64 BRANDL Markus 1969 AUT Hinterbrühl Snowrider U-Hinterbrühl M 40 DNS

63 RIBARICH Lisa 1992 AUT Mödling Snowrider U- Hinterbrühl Allg. Dame DNS

59 CEPUS Christof 1979 AUT rietz M 30 DNS

56 CSABA Röszler 1988 HUN Wien Allg. Herre DNS

55 BURGSTALLER Thomas 1984 AUT Studenzen Allg. Herre DNS

54 LAABER Franz 1976 AUT Wildendürnb Toms Radhaus M 30 DNS

52 KRENN Wilfried 1970 AUT Mistelbach Tom´s Radhaus M 40 DNS

51 BAUMANN Markus 1975 AUT Kleinzell RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST Fischerlehner M 30 DNS

50 VELA Oswald 1967 AUT Wien URC Bikestore.cc M 40 DNS

49 HAAS Michael 1954 AUT Frohnleiten Zweirad Janger Simplon M 50 DNS

48 STEFFEK Joachim 1982 AUT Eisenstadt Team Bernhard Kohl M 30 DNS

45 SÜß Christian 1968 GER Deggendorf Ski&bike Deggendorf M 40 DNS

44 POTOCNIK Peter 1961 AUT Hart / Graz Zweirad Janger Simplon M 50 DNS
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41 CEPUS Christof 1979 AUT rietz M 30 DNS

40 HACKL Wolfgang 1958 AUT St.Pölten RC Neulengbach M 50 DNS

39 PROSS Erich 1960 AUT Frohnleiten Zweirad Janger Simplon M 50 DNS

37 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT heiligenkreuz RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 DNS

30 KUGLER Josef 1984 AUT Purgstall RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Rai Allg. Herre DNS

21 RUZMARINOVIC Rene 1986 AUT Hellmonsoedt Arbö Askö RC Linz McDonald´s Allg. Herre DNS

14 BURGSTEINER Gerald 1982 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla Elite Herre DNS

8 WAKONIG Adolf 1963 AUT St. Stefan ob www.sportgruber.at M 50 DNS

7 SCHWAB Christopher 1991 AUT Brunn/Geb. Nora Racing Team Allg. Herre DNS

4 KIRCHBERGER Andreas 1985 AUT Joching UNION XC Club Mühldorf Allg. Herre DNS

2 STROBL Thomas 1978 AUT Ernstbrunn Tom´s Radhaus M 30 DNS
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

Class Results Extreme

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team LAP1 Total Diff Speed

     Elite Damen

1. 15 UNTERBUCHSCHACHNER 1975 AUT Großraming ÖAMTC Hrinkow 2:24:23.4 (1) 5:20:04.3 12,4 km/h

     Elite Herren

1. 61 REINISCH Klaus 1971 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing 1:46:01.7 (3) 3:39:06.8 18,1 km/h

2. 13 MANUEL Weißenbacher 1988 AUT Großgmain Orthomol Kaiser Racing Team 1:43:52.6 (1) 3:40:17.6 +1:10.8 18,0 km/h

3. 1 KELLERMANN Martin 1970 AUT Wiener Neusta Nora Racing Team 1:45:19.2 (2) 3:45:00.9 +5:54.1 17,6 km/h

4. 5 FÖGER Martin 1988 AUT Schönwies Team Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 1:46:10.5 (4) 3:50:42.0 +11:35.2 17,2 km/h

5. 24 DOLLINGER Andreas 1981 AUT Spannberg TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1:47:32.8 (5) 3:51:46.5 +12:39.7 17,1 km/h

     Allg. Herren

1. 10 BRACK Christian 1989 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS 1:47:10.5 (1) 3:44:30.2 17,6 km/h

2. 20 SCHWEIGER Markus 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerlan 1:56:03.9 (2) 4:12:50.5 +28:20.3 15,7 km/h

3. 23 GRÄF Fritz 1985 AUT Gföhl bike-horner.at 2:04:46.7 (3) 4:22:48.5 +38:18.3 15,1 km/h

4. 26 HACKL Stefan 1984 AUT Chemnitz Racerholix Team 2:25:14.4 (4) 5:07:02.5 +1:22:32.3 12,9 km/h

     M 30

1. 32 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT heiligenkreuz RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:49:27.7 (1) 4:00:07.5 16,5 km/h

2. 9 GIESTHEUER Christoph 1979 AUT Kuchl TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1:53:51.0 (2) 4:02:45.3 +2:37.8 16,3 km/h

3. 6 PIRCHL Gerhard 1977 AUT Saalfelden Bigtime Maishofen 1:56:02.7 (3) 4:04:24.1 +4:16.6 16,2 km/h

4. 34 GANSCH Thomas 1980 AUT Frankenfels RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Raika 2:05:01.1 (4) 4:28:10.5 +28:03.0 14,8 km/h

5. 38 ÓDOR Csaba 1980 HUN Kesztölc PCCC 2:11:15.9 (6) 4:34:14.8 +34:07.3 14,4 km/h

6. 31 KLIMO Thomas 1979 AUT Klosterneuburg ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 2:06:04.9 (5) 4:53:26.6 +53:19.1 13,5 km/h

7. 33 VOGL Helmut 1975 AUT Wolfpassing Die2RadHelden 2:17:32.1 (7) 4:54:09.7 +54:02.2 13,5 km/h

8. 36 ULLRAM Werner 1974 AUT Göllersdorf 2Radchaoten.com 2:33:10.1 (8) 5:34:11.7 +1:34:04.2 11,8 km/h

9. 60 BERNARD Karl 1978 AUT linz www.4sports.at 2:42:29.4 (9) 5:56:44.3 +1:56:36.8 11,1 km/h

     M 40

1. 3 KOCH Georg 1971 AUT Millstatt Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:46:01.9 (1) 3:39:41.1 18,0 km/h

2. 28 PUCHWEIN Helmut 1971 AUT Liezen SC Knauf Liezen 1:56:04.4 (2) 4:07:42.3 +28:01.2 16,0 km/h

3. 57 PFEFFER Franz 1965 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS 2:03:23.9 (3) 4:22:48.5 +43:07.4 15,1 km/h

4. 35 SCHIFFER Michael 1966 AUT Geras Bike Horner 2:06:50.9 (4) 4:31:45.9 +52:04.8 14,6 km/h

5. 46 HOHENGASSER Thomas 1971 AUT Seeboden Radsport Sampl Racing 2:19:40.9 (5) 5:18:27.0 +1:38:45.9 12,4 km/h

6. 42 ANDRES Gerhard 1967 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders 2:43:32.0 (6) 5:58:41.0 +2:18:59.9 11,0 km/h

     M 50

1. 43 MICK Gerald 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:11:07.8 (1) 4:35:45.6 14,4 km/h

2. 27 GARTNER Leo 1961 AUT st.oswald Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:20:45.4 (2) 5:02:14.2 +26:28.6 13,1 km/h

     M 60

1. 22 REMLER Johan 1950 AUT Feldbach 2:40:39.8 (1) 5:47:53.8 11,4 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

Overall Results Extreme

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Class # LAP1 Total Diff Speed

     Extreme

     Extreme - F

1. 15 UNTERBUCHSCHACHNE 1975 AUT Großraming ÖAMTC Hrinkow Elite Dam 1. 2:24:23.4 (1) 5:20:04.3 12,4 km/h

     Extreme - M

1. 61 REINISCH Klaus 1971 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing Elite Herre 1. 1:46:01.7 (3) 3:39:06.8 18,1 km/h

2. 3 KOCH Georg 1971 AUT Millstatt Zweirad Janger Simplon M 40 1. 1:46:01.9 (4) 3:39:41.1 +34.3 18,0 km/h

3. 13 MANUEL Weißenbacher 1988 AUT Großgmain Orthomol Kaiser Racing Team Elite Herre 2. 1:43:52.6 (1) 3:40:17.6 +1:10.8 18,0 km/h

4. 10 BRACK Christian 1989 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS Allg. Herre 1. 1:47:10.5 (6) 3:44:30.2 +5:23.4 17,6 km/h

5. 1 KELLERMANN Martin 1970 AUT Wiener Neust Nora Racing Team Elite Herre 3. 1:45:19.2 (2) 3:45:00.9 +5:54.1 17,6 km/h

6. 5 FÖGER Martin 1988 AUT Schönwies Team Skoda Falch Radteam Schön Elite Herre 4. 1:46:10.5 (5) 3:50:42.0 +11:35.2 17,2 km/h

7. 24 DOLLINGER Andreas 1981 AUT Spannberg TREK-Mountainbiker.at Elite Herre 5. 1:47:32.8 (7) 3:51:46.5 +12:39.7 17,1 km/h

8. 32 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT heiligenkreuz RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 1. 1:49:27.7 (8) 4:00:07.5 +21:00.7 16,5 km/h

9. 9 GIESTHEUER Christoph 1979 AUT Kuchl TREK-Mountainbiker.at M 30 2. 1:53:51.0 (9) 4:02:45.3 +23:38.5 16,3 km/h

10. 6 PIRCHL Gerhard 1977 AUT Saalfelden Bigtime Maishofen M 30 3. 1:56:02.7 (10) 4:04:24.1 +25:17.3 16,2 km/h

11. 28 PUCHWEIN Helmut 1971 AUT Liezen SC Knauf Liezen M 40 2. 1:56:04.4 (12) 4:07:42.3 +28:35.5 16,0 km/h

12. 20 SCHWEIGER Markus 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerl Allg. Herre 2. 1:56:03.9 (11) 4:12:50.5 +33:43.7 15,7 km/h

=13. 57 PFEFFER Franz 1965 AUT Plank URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS M 40 3. 2:03:23.9 (13) 4:22:48.5 +43:41.7 15,1 km/h

=13. 23 GRÄF Fritz 1985 AUT Gföhl bike-horner.at Allg. Herre 3. 2:04:46.7 (14) 4:22:48.5 +43:41.7 15,1 km/h

15. 34 GANSCH Thomas 1980 AUT Frankenfels RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Ra M 30 4. 2:05:01.1 (15) 4:28:10.5 +49:03.7 14,8 km/h

16. 35 SCHIFFER Michael 1966 AUT Geras Bike Horner M 40 4. 2:06:50.9 (17) 4:31:45.9 +52:39.1 14,6 km/h

17. 38 ÓDOR Csaba 1980 HUN Kesztölc PCCC M 30 5. 2:11:15.9 (19) 4:34:14.8 +55:08.0 14,4 km/h

18. 43 MICK Gerald 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 1. 2:11:07.8 (18) 4:35:45.6 +56:38.8 14,4 km/h

19. 31 KLIMO Thomas 1979 AUT Klosterneubu ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 30 6. 2:06:04.9 (16) 4:53:26.6 +1:14:19.8 13,5 km/h

20. 33 VOGL Helmut 1975 AUT Wolfpassing Die2RadHelden M 30 7. 2:17:32.1 (20) 4:54:09.7 +1:15:02.9 13,5 km/h

21. 27 GARTNER Leo 1961 AUT st.oswald Zweirad Janger Simplon M 50 2. 2:20:45.4 (22) 5:02:14.2 +1:23:07.4 13,1 km/h

22. 26 HACKL Stefan 1984 AUT Chemnitz Racerholix Team Allg. Herre 4. 2:25:14.4 (23) 5:07:02.5 +1:27:55.7 12,9 km/h

23. 46 HOHENGASSER Thomas 1971 AUT Seeboden Radsport Sampl Racing M 40 5. 2:19:40.9 (21) 5:18:27.0 +1:39:20.2 12,4 km/h

24. 36 ULLRAM Werner 1974 AUT Göllersdorf 2Radchaoten.com M 30 8. 2:33:10.1 (24) 5:34:11.7 +1:55:04.9 11,8 km/h

25. 22 REMLER Johan 1950 AUT Feldbach M 60 1. 2:40:39.8 (25) 5:47:53.8 +2:08:47.0 11,4 km/h

26. 60 BERNARD Karl 1978 AUT linz www.4sports.at M 30 9. 2:42:29.4 (26) 5:56:44.3 +2:17:37.5 11,1 km/h

27. 42 ANDRES Gerhard 1967 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 6. 2:43:32.0 (27) 5:58:41.0 +2:19:34.2 11,0 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

Class Results Light

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Ziel Ber Total Diff Speed

     Juniorinnen

1. 437 NADJA Heigl 1996 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team 25:45.9 (1) 1:11:27.4 16,8 km/h

2. 447 JECHSMAYR Barbara 1996 AUT Seitenstetten Kürn-Berg-Radler 33:58.8 (2) 1:31:04.8 +19:37.4 13,2 km/h

3. 438 REINISCH Josephine 1997 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing 34:17.5 (3) 1:31:39.8 +20:12.4 13,1 km/h

4. 462 SCHARNREITHNER Anna 1996 AUT Linz Arbö Radsport Kiesl 37:08.9 (4) 1:39:34.6 +28:07.2 12,1 km/h

     Allg. Damen

1. 443 ROSSI Marion 1985 AUT Hellmonsödt RC ARBÖ MC Donalds Linz 40:33.4 (1) 1:50:20.6 10,9 km/h

     W 30

1. 450 DUNKLER Ulrike 1973 AUT Wien 33:46.5 (1) 1:32:46.4 12,9 km/h

2. 432 HASELBÖCK Christine 1970 AUT Yspertal 46:56.6 (2) 2:06:18.1 +33:31.7 9,5 km/h

     Junioren

1. 401 KIRSCHENHOFER Michael 1995 AUT Spitz UNION XC Club Mühldorf 23:24.3 (1) 1:02:23.8 19,2 km/h

2. 457 POLLAK Sascha 1995 AUT Puchenau RCN ROCHELD Nierneukirchen 25:35.1 (2) 1:09:39.0 +7:15.2 17,2 km/h

3. 445 WIMMER  Florian 1997 AUT St.Peter in der Kürn-Berg-Radler 25:36.0 (3) 1:09:50.7 +7:26.9 17,2 km/h

4. 446 HERZOG David 1996 AUT Melk UNION XC Club Mühldorf 27:00.1 (5) 1:13:07.5 +10:43.7 16,4 km/h

5. 436 KASTENHOFER Philipp 1997 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 28:08.3 (6) 1:17:49.8 +15:26.0 15,4 km/h

6. 433 ASCHAUER Philipp 1997 AUT Losenstein 25:37.1 (4) 1:20:46.3 +18:22.5 14,9 km/h

7. 435 HOCHSTÖGER Patrick 1995 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 32:54.2 (7) 1:32:00.4 +29:36.6 13,0 km/h

8. 439 SCHARTMÜLLER Alexande 1995 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 35:37.6 (8) 1:38:12.8 +35:49.0 12,2 km/h

458 LEMP David 1996 AUT Etzmannsdorf Bike Horner DSQ

     Allg. Herren

1. 415 SCHAGERL Simon 1992 AUT Raaba 24:36.8 (1) 1:05:05.3 18,4 km/h

2. 427 KRAUTWURST Patrick 1986 AUT Gerasdorf RC ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 25:14.8 (3) 1:07:49.1 +2:43.8 17,7 km/h

3. 429 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Engerwitzdorf 25:01.1 (2) 1:07:54.9 +2:49.6 17,7 km/h

4. 419 SCHACHERLEHNER Simon 1994 AUT St. Peter in der Kürn-Berg-Radler 27:29.1 (4) 1:13:03.7 +7:58.4 16,4 km/h

5. 453 GEPPEL Michael 1992 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf 31:50.9 (5) 1:22:19.2 +17:13.9 14,6 km/h

     M 30

1. 452 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf 26:58.5 (1) 1:12:49.1 16,5 km/h

2. 412 BUCHEGGER Andreas 1978 AUT St.Konrad 27:15.9 (2) 1:14:16.6 +1:27.5 16,2 km/h

3. 448 LAHMER Wolfgang 1976 AUT Alland RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 29:53.3 (4) 1:19:09.2 +6:20.1 15,2 km/h

4. 460 GAGGL Michael 1978 AUT Ebensee Light-Bikes Racingteam 29:31.2 (3) 1:20:58.1 +8:09.0 14,8 km/h

5. 423 PRINZ  Bernhard 1980 AUT Wien 30:14.9 (5) 1:22:23.2 +9:34.1 14,6 km/h

6. 410 WEINGARTNER Gerald 1979 AUT Mauer 33:17.7 (6) 1:30:51.7 +18:02.6 13,2 km/h

7. 464 SCHWEIFER Harald 1979 AUT Pöggstall 33:32.0 (7) 1:30:53.8 +18:04.7 13,2 km/h

8. 411 EBNER Robert 1978 AUT Amstetten 35:46.0 (9) 1:35:58.2 +23:09.1 12,5 km/h

9. 416 GRAFF Christoph 1983 AUT Bad Vöslau RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 35:56.5 (10) 1:38:59.0 +26:09.9 12,1 km/h

10. 424 GOLLUBITS Florian 1981 AUT Wien 35:18.5 (8) 1:39:11.9 +26:22.8 12,1 km/h

11. 147 LIFTINGER Martin 1978 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 39:54.6 (11) 1:54:13.2 +41:24.1 10,5 km/h

     M 40

1. 454 HELA Wolfgang 1973 AUT wien BI-kers 28:57.3 (1) 1:17:36.8 15,5 km/h

2. 430 KOZBACH-TSAI Gerhard 1973 AUT Wien Vienna Bar Community 31:31.7 (2) 1:32:00.1 +14:23.3 13,0 km/h

3. 465 DENK Johannes 1966 AUT Wien 34:37.4 (4) 1:33:28.4 +15:51.6 12,8 km/h

4. 422 MOTTL Gerhard 1966 AUT Kottes UNION XC Club Mühldorf 34:00.4 (3) 1:34:18.7 +16:41.9 12,7 km/h

5. 420 MOTTL   Martin 1964 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf 36:12.2 (5) 1:42:24.9 +24:48.1 11,7 km/h

6. 461 HAMBÖCK Hannes 1968 AUT Wien 38:19.9 (6) 1:46:42.0 +29:05.2 11,2 km/h

     M 50

1. 440 GRÜNMANN Erich 1958 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 28:15.6 (1) 1:16:01.2 15,8 km/h

2. 451 SCHÖRKHUBER Otto 1961 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler 29:34.1 (2) 1:20:48.9 +4:47.7 14,8 km/h

3. 417 SEIDL Helmut 1961 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels 30:29.0 (3) 1:21:34.9 +5:33.7 14,7 km/h

4. 466 HINTERBICHLER Herbert 1955 AUT Wien 30:50.9 (4) 1:25:59.7 +9:58.5 14,0 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau - TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013
Class Results Light

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Ziel Ber Total Diff Speed

5. 463 SCHARNLEITHNER Helmut 1959 AUT Linz 37:09.7 (5) 1:39:34.3 +23:33.1 12,1 km/h

     M 60

1. 414 BACHNER Josef 1944 AUT Losenstein ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 31:39.8 (1) 1:28:33.9 13,5 km/h

2. 459 MELLMER Fritz 1944 AUT Wien 36:17.2 (2) 1:36:50.0 +8:16.1 12,4 km/h

3. 442 PSCHEIDT Herbert 1943 AUT Purkersdorf MORETHANBIKE 40:29.9 (3) 1:50:28.6 +21:54.7 10,9 km/h

4. 425 TRAJBER Josef 1947 AUT Wien 46:18.7 (4) 2:06:29.1 +37:55.2 9,5 km/h

5. 413 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT wien 47:41.9 (5) 2:18:06.8 +49:32.9 8,7 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

Overall Results Light

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Class # Ziel Ber Total Diff Speed

     Light

     Light - F

1. 437 NADJA Heigl 1996 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team Juniorinne 1. 25:45.9 (1) 1:11:27.4 16,8 km/h

2. 447 JECHSMAYR Barbara 1996 AUT Seitenstetten Kürn-Berg-Radler Juniorinne 2. 33:58.8 (3) 1:31:04.8 +19:37.4 13,2 km/h

3. 438 REINISCH Josephine 1997 GER Brilon Focus RAPIRO Racing Juniorinne 3. 34:17.5 (4) 1:31:39.8 +20:12.4 13,1 km/h

4. 450 DUNKLER Ulrike 1973 AUT Wien W 30 1. 33:46.5 (2) 1:32:46.4 +21:19.0 12,9 km/h

5. 462 SCHARNREITHNER Anna 1996 AUT Linz Arbö Radsport Kiesl Juniorinne 4. 37:08.9 (5) 1:39:34.6 +28:07.2 12,1 km/h

6. 443 ROSSI Marion 1985 AUT Hellmonsödt RC ARBÖ MC Donalds Linz Allg. Dam 1. 40:33.4 (6) 1:50:20.6 +38:53.2 10,9 km/h

7. 432 HASELBÖCK Christine 1970 AUT Yspertal W 30 2. 46:56.6 (7) 2:06:18.1 +54:50.7 9,5 km/h

     Light - M

1. 401 KIRSCHENHOFER Micha 1995 AUT Spitz UNION XC Club Mühldorf Junioren 1. 23:24.3 (1) 1:02:23.8 19,2 km/h

2. 415 SCHAGERL Simon 1992 AUT Raaba Allg. Herre 1. 24:36.8 (2) 1:05:05.3 +2:41.5 18,4 km/h

3. 427 KRAUTWURST Patrick 1986 AUT Gerasdorf RC ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen Allg. Herre 2. 25:14.8 (4) 1:07:49.1 +5:25.3 17,7 km/h

4. 429 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Engerwitzdorf Allg. Herre 3. 25:01.1 (3) 1:07:54.9 +5:31.1 17,7 km/h

5. 457 POLLAK Sascha 1995 AUT Puchenau RCN ROCHELD Nierneukirchen Junioren 2. 25:35.1 (5) 1:09:39.0 +7:15.2 17,2 km/h

6. 445 WIMMER  Florian 1997 AUT St.Peter in de Kürn-Berg-Radler Junioren 3. 25:36.0 (6) 1:09:50.7 +7:26.9 17,2 km/h

7. 452 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf M 30 1. 26:58.5 (8) 1:12:49.1 +10:25.3 16,5 km/h

8. 419 SCHACHERLEHNER Sim 1994 AUT St. Peter in d Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 4. 27:29.1 (11) 1:13:03.7 +10:39.9 16,4 km/h

9. 446 HERZOG David 1996 AUT Melk UNION XC Club Mühldorf Junioren 4. 27:00.1 (9) 1:13:07.5 +10:43.7 16,4 km/h

10. 412 BUCHEGGER Andreas 1978 AUT St.Konrad M 30 2. 27:15.9 (10) 1:14:16.6 +11:52.8 16,2 km/h

11. 440 GRÜNMANN Erich 1958 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 1. 28:15.6 (13) 1:16:01.2 +13:37.4 15,8 km/h

12. 454 HELA Wolfgang 1973 AUT wien BI-kers M 40 1. 28:57.3 (14) 1:17:36.8 +15:13.0 15,5 km/h

13. 436 KASTENHOFER Philipp 1997 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 5. 28:08.3 (12) 1:17:49.8 +15:26.0 15,4 km/h

14. 448 LAHMER Wolfgang 1976 AUT Alland RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 3. 29:53.3 (17) 1:19:09.2 +16:45.4 15,2 km/h

15. 433 ASCHAUER Philipp 1997 AUT Losenstein Junioren 6. 25:37.1 (7) 1:20:46.3 +18:22.5 14,9 km/h

16. 451 SCHÖRKHUBER Otto 1961 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 2. 29:34.1 (16) 1:20:48.9 +18:25.1 14,8 km/h

17. 460 GAGGL Michael 1978 AUT Ebensee Light-Bikes Racingteam M 30 4. 29:31.2 (15) 1:20:58.1 +18:34.3 14,8 km/h

18. 417 SEIDL Helmut 1961 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels M 50 3. 30:29.0 (19) 1:21:34.9 +19:11.1 14,7 km/h

19. 453 GEPPEL Michael 1992 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf Allg. Herre 5. 31:50.9 (23) 1:22:19.2 +19:55.4 14,6 km/h

20. 423 PRINZ  Bernhard 1980 AUT Wien M 30 5. 30:14.9 (18) 1:22:23.2 +19:59.4 14,6 km/h

21. 466 HINTERBICHLER Herbert 1955 AUT Wien M 50 4. 30:50.9 (20) 1:25:59.7 +23:35.9 14,0 km/h

22. 414 BACHNER Josef 1944 AUT Losenstein ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr M 60 1. 31:39.8 (22) 1:28:33.9 +26:10.1 13,5 km/h

23. 410 WEINGARTNER Gerald 1979 AUT Mauer M 30 6. 33:17.7 (25) 1:30:51.7 +28:27.9 13,2 km/h

24. 464 SCHWEIFER Harald 1979 AUT Pöggstall M 30 7. 33:32.0 (26) 1:30:53.8 +28:30.0 13,2 km/h

25. 430 KOZBACH-TSAI Gerhard 1973 AUT Wien Vienna Bar Community M 40 2. 31:31.7 (21) 1:32:00.1 +29:36.3 13,0 km/h

26. 435 HOCHSTÖGER Patrick 1995 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 7. 32:54.2 (24) 1:32:00.4 +29:36.6 13,0 km/h

27. 465 DENK Johannes 1966 AUT Wien M 40 3. 34:37.4 (28) 1:33:28.4 +31:04.6 12,8 km/h

28. 422 MOTTL Gerhard 1966 AUT Kottes UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 40 4. 34:00.4 (27) 1:34:18.7 +31:54.9 12,7 km/h

29. 411 EBNER Robert 1978 AUT Amstetten M 30 8. 35:46.0 (31) 1:35:58.2 +33:34.4 12,5 km/h

30. 459 MELLMER Fritz 1944 AUT Wien M 60 2. 36:17.2 (34) 1:36:50.0 +34:26.2 12,4 km/h

31. 439 SCHARTMÜLLER Alexan 1995 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Junioren 8. 35:37.6 (30) 1:38:12.8 +35:49.0 12,2 km/h

32. 416 GRAFF Christoph 1983 AUT Bad Vöslau RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 9. 35:56.5 (32) 1:38:59.0 +36:35.2 12,1 km/h

33. 424 GOLLUBITS Florian 1981 AUT Wien M 30 10. 35:18.5 (29) 1:39:11.9 +36:48.1 12,1 km/h

34. 463 SCHARNLEITHNER Helm 1959 AUT Linz M 50 5. 37:09.7 (35) 1:39:34.3 +37:10.5 12,1 km/h

35. 420 MOTTL   Martin 1964 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 40 5. 36:12.2 (33) 1:42:24.9 +40:01.1 11,7 km/h

36. 461 HAMBÖCK Hannes 1968 AUT Wien M 40 6. 38:19.9 (36) 1:46:42.0 +44:18.2 11,2 km/h

37. 442 PSCHEIDT Herbert 1943 AUT Purkersdorf MORETHANBIKE M 60 3. 40:29.9 (38) 1:50:28.6 +48:04.8 10,9 km/h

38. 147 LIFTINGER Martin 1978 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 11. 39:54.6 (37) 1:54:13.2 +51:49.4 10,5 km/h

39. 425 TRAJBER Josef 1947 AUT Wien M 60 4. 46:18.7 (39) 2:06:29.1 +1:04:05.3 9,5 km/h

40. 413 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT wien M 60 5. 47:41.9 (40) 2:18:06.8 +1:15:43.0 8,7 km/h

458 LEMP David 1996 AUT Etzmannsdor Bike Horner Junioren DSQ

11.05.2013 - 16:34:22

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Page 1 / 1 www.pflanzl.info



WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013

Class Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Start B Total Diff Speed

     Allg. Damen

1. 134 TAZREITER Angelika 1987 AUT Leoben Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:11:37.8 (1) 2:23:11.6 15,5 km/h

2. 289 FIALA Katharina 1985 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 1:17:09.5 (2) 2:34:10.8 +10:59.2 14,4 km/h

3. 256 SILBERBAUER Ruth 1987 AUT Buchberg am  bike-horner.at 1:19:20.4 (3) 2:37:35.8 +14:24.2 14,1 km/h

4. 214 ROZSNYAI Mariann 1984 HUN Budapest Merkapt Sport Club - Woodlands 1:27:11.4 (5) 2:54:00.0 +30:48.4 12,8 km/h

5. 203 SZILVIA Cséri 1984 HUN Budapest ZKSE 1:29:52.1 (6) 2:54:17.1 +31:05.5 12,7 km/h

6. 306 GASER Janine 1984 AUT WIEN Bike Team Kaiser 1:26:38.7 (4) 2:57:10.9 +33:59.3 12,5 km/h

     W 30

1. 112 HAGER Lisi 1978 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com 1:25:03.6 (1) 2:49:29.7 13,1 km/h

2. 318 CHOUN Corinna 1983 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 1:38:29.0 (3) 3:17:30.5 +28:00.8 11,2 km/h

3. 257 MIESENBERGER Christa 1983 AUT waldburg Sportunion Waldburg 1:38:11.1 (2) 3:18:06.5 +28:36.8 11,2 km/h

4. 174 SCHADAUER Eva 1978 AUT Wolfsbach Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:45:53.1 (4) 3:33:24.9 +43:55.2 10,4 km/h

     Elite Herren

1. 101 MICK Christoph 1993 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 51:42.7 (1) 1:42:54.4 21,6 km/h

2. 244 HEIGL Philipp 1993 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB-Team 56:38.2 (2) 1:53:11.3 +10:16.9 19,6 km/h

3. 106 BURGSTEINER Uwe 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerlan 57:39.5 (3) 1:54:43.4 +11:49.0 19,4 km/h

4. 291 AISTLEITNER Andreas 1978 AUT Engerwitzdorf ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1:00:47.6 (4) 2:07:38.9 +24:44.5 17,4 km/h

5. 183 STEINWENDER Gerald 1965 AUT Steyr RC ARBÖ Steyr 1:29:37.0 (5) 2:53:35.0 +1:10:40.6 12,8 km/h

     Allg. Herren

1. 309 KROMOSER Benjamin 1987 AUT Amstetten radstars.at Racing Team 55:26.4 (1) 1:53:15.8 19,6 km/h

2. 307 EISL Hans 1987 AUT Faistenau rad-angerer.at 57:17.0 (3) 1:53:56.0 +40.2 19,5 km/h

3. 226 HAHN Manuel 1989 AUT Groß Gerungs Sport Amon 56:37.6 (2) 1:54:00.1 +44.3 19,5 km/h

4. 269 SILBERBAUER Andreas 1992 AUT Buchberg/Kam 58:34.1 (4) 1:55:54.8 +2:39.0 19,2 km/h

5. 132 LENZ Alexander 1991 AUT Grein RC-Perg 1:00:16.5 (6) 1:59:02.1 +5:46.3 18,6 km/h

6. 264 BRANDL Alexander 1993 AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser 1:02:42.7 (7) 2:01:19.2 +8:03.4 18,3 km/h

7. 105 EDER Robert 1986 AUT Spittal/Drau Kürn-Berg-Radler 59:09.3 (5) 2:05:13.3 +11:57.5 17,7 km/h

8. 314 PAUR Ronald 1984 AUT Krems URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS 1:03:02.8 (8) 2:06:29.7 +13:13.9 17,6 km/h

9. 301 BAUMANN Martin 1990 AUT Steyr radstars. at Racing Team 1:03:33.3 (9) 2:07:50.8 +14:35.0 17,4 km/h

10. 212 ALTZINGER Jakob 1986 AUT Wien 1:06:06.4 (10) 2:09:30.7 +16:14.9 17,1 km/h

11. 316 WYCHERA Dominik 1993 AUT Kritzendorf Nora Racing Team 1:06:55.4 (11) 2:16:13.2 +22:57.4 16,3 km/h

12. 272 MAYR Dominik 1988 AUT Groß-Enzersdo ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 1:07:53.1 (12) 2:19:06.2 +25:50.4 16,0 km/h

13. 281 DIRNBERGER Georg 1985 AUT Amstetten RC Tretlager Amstetten 1:09:01.9 (13) 2:20:15.9 +27:00.1 15,8 km/h

14. 213 KLAUS Patrik 1994 AUT tresdorf 1:10:42.0 (17) 2:20:21.6 +27:05.8 15,8 km/h

15. 114 BERGER Daniel 1988 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf 1:09:58.0 (15) 2:20:23.3 +27:07.5 15,8 km/h

16. 137 GMAINER Matthias 1992 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:10:03.5 (16) 2:20:27.0 +27:11.2 15,8 km/h

17. 237 LAMMER Christopher 1988 AUT Leoben 1:11:55.2 (19) 2:23:21.8 +30:06.0 15,5 km/h

18. 248 LEITNER  Markus 1989 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 1:13:01.2 (20) 2:27:00.3 +33:44.5 15,1 km/h

19. 243 AUF DER KLAMM Raffael 1992 AUT Schönwies Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 1:09:34.5 (14) 2:28:50.2 +35:34.4 14,9 km/h

20. 296 HAAG Roland 1984 AUT Kirchberg Lietz Sport 1:11:36.3 (18) 2:29:30.3 +36:14.5 14,8 km/h

21. 303 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb 1:15:02.9 (21) 2:30:17.7 +37:01.9 14,8 km/h

22. 260 OBERMEIER Mario 1991 AUT Seyring PANI cycling Team 1:16:01.3 (22) 2:32:07.6 +38:51.8 14,6 km/h

23. 312 ZEILLINGER Thomas 1987 AUT Steyr Light-Bikes Racingteam 1:25:25.4 (25) 2:36:07.4 +42:51.6 14,2 km/h

24. 168 SCHWARZ Martin 1985 AUT Böheimkirchen RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:21:02.0 (23) 2:36:53.8 +43:38.0 14,1 km/h

25. 120 LOSCHAN Christoph 1991 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 1:24:28.5 (24) 2:39:38.6 +46:22.8 13,9 km/h

26. 225 DOMINIK Markus 1990 AUT Wien 1:33:30.8 (26) 3:05:23.5 +1:12:07.7 12,0 km/h

27. 300 BIBERAUER Robert 1985 AUT Grein 1:40:37.8 (27) 3:25:11.5 +1:31:55.7 10,8 km/h

     M 30

1. 103 KREMPL Pauli 1975 AUT Steyr Bike Team Kaiser 55:31.8 (1) 1:53:15.8 19,6 km/h

2. 104 KNIZE David 1982 CZE Jindrichuv Hrad CT J.HRADEC U SK KAMEN 56:57.3 (3) 1:53:42.5 +26.7 19,5 km/h

3. 277 BENESCH Markus 1974 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 56:39.1 (2) 1:54:25.6 +1:09.8 19,4 km/h

4. 293 SPATT Wolf 1978 AUT Losenstein Mountain-Matrix 59:15.2 (6) 1:56:01.1 +2:45.3 19,1 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau - TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013
Class Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Start B Total Diff Speed

5. 259 KRENN Gerhard 1983 AUT Gallneukirchen ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 59:10.2 (5) 1:57:00.9 +3:45.1 19,0 km/h

6. 273 SZYMONIUK  Michael 1980 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 59:07.3 (4) 1:57:26.6 +4:10.8 18,9 km/h

7. 242 SCALET Jürgen 1979 AUT Kleinzell i.Mkr. GranitBiker Kleinzell 59:59.1 (7) 1:57:41.4 +4:25.6 18,9 km/h

8. 317 EISENKÖCK Maximilian 1983 AUT Wien Team Bernhard Kohl 1:00:17.1 (8) 1:58:03.6 +4:47.8 18,8 km/h

9. 250 THALLER Franz 1981 AUT Palfau Naturfreunde Palfau 1:01:32.1 (9) 2:02:37.3 +9:21.5 18,1 km/h

10. 255 TIEFENBACHER Christoph 1974 AUT Türnitz SV Türnitz 1:04:27.9 (16) 2:06:26.7 +13:10.9 17,6 km/h

11. 295 STOCKLASSER Markus 1978 AUT Windigsteig Pani Cycling Team 1:04:05.6 (14) 2:07:24.5 +14:08.7 17,4 km/h

12. 159 BERGER Markus 1976 AUT St. Valentin Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:02:50.7 (10) 2:08:13.0 +14:57.2 17,3 km/h

13. 179 ZÖBL Christof 1975 AUT Gallneukirchen 1:04:17.2 (15) 2:09:24.2 +16:08.4 17,2 km/h

14. 263 PÄTZOLD Markus 1980 AUT Freistadt Union Waldburg 1:03:28.0 (12) 2:10:52.0 +17:36.2 17,0 km/h

15. 311 ZÖTTL Andresas 1976 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:03:05.6 (11) 2:11:24.4 +18:08.6 16,9 km/h

16. 177 HORNER Johannes 1976 AUT Bad Vöslau 2RadChaoten.com 1:05:31.1 (17) 2:12:05.1 +18:49.3 16,8 km/h

17. 198 LORENZ Michael 1982 AUT Leiben UNION XC Club Mühldorf 1:08:16.5 (18) 2:16:56.4 +23:40.6 16,2 km/h

18. 267 WIMMER Peter 1980 AUT wels www.4sports.com 1:03:33.6 (13) 2:17:27.4 +24:11.6 16,2 km/h

19. 254 NAGLSTRASSER Christian 1981 AUT St.Valentin 1:11:09.9 (22) 2:22:30.2 +29:14.4 15,6 km/h

20. 315 GARTLER Ulrich 1979 AUT Stratzing 1:11:08.0 (21) 2:22:40.6 +29:24.8 15,6 km/h

21. 308 AICHINGER Robert 1982 AUT 1:11:33.5 (23) 2:22:52.4 +29:36.6 15,5 km/h

22. 287 EIDENBERGER Gerhard 1975 AUT Kirchschlag 1:11:52.9 (24) 2:23:05.1 +29:49.3 15,5 km/h

23. 290 SKAZIK Marek 1982 CZE BSP-TREK 1:14:08.6 (25) 2:23:40.7 +30:24.9 15,5 km/h

24. 165 APPEL Christian 1980 AUT Weissenbach RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:10:52.9 (20) 2:23:46.9 +30:31.1 15,4 km/h

25. 158 PFAFFL Stefan 1980 AUT Münichsthal RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:10:48.7 (19) 2:27:29.6 +34:13.8 15,1 km/h

26. 215 MÜLLAUER Bernhard 1980 AUT St.Georgen UNION Radrennteam Pielachtal 1:15:07.1 (27) 2:27:43.7 +34:27.9 15,0 km/h

27. 189 URBAN Wolfgang 1974 AUT Mauerbach KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:15:36.7 (29) 2:28:07.2 +34:51.4 15,0 km/h

28. 313 NOWOTNY Philipp 1979 AUT Wien 1:16:11.5 (30) 2:28:48.7 +35:32.9 14,9 km/h

29. 152 HANDL Martin 1983 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:16:55.4 (31) 2:30:57.5 +37:41.7 14,7 km/h

30. 294 SCHNECKEMREITHER Ulri 1982 AUT Ried RC Perg 1:15:28.4 (28) 2:31:17.8 +38:02.0 14,7 km/h

31. 209 WINTERMEIER Markus 1975 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team 1:14:35.1 (26) 2:31:38.5 +38:22.7 14,6 km/h

32. 164 GRUBER Ferdinand 1979 AUT Seitenstetten 1:17:00.2 (32) 2:33:41.9 +40:26.1 14,4 km/h

33. 154 MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER Ro 1976 AUT Zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:18:18.0 (34) 2:36:26.4 +43:10.6 14,2 km/h

34. 302 BAMBERGER Werner 1980 AUT Brunn 1:17:50.0 (33) 2:36:45.1 +43:29.3 14,2 km/h

35. 178 KRANZ Christian 1977 AUT Felixdorf RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:21:23.1 (38) 2:42:31.2 +49:15.4 13,7 km/h

36. 205 KÁLDI Tamás 1975 HUN Budapest ZKSE 1:23:02.4 (39) 2:43:39.0 +50:23.2 13,6 km/h

37. 153 KIESL Andreas 1980 AUT Berndorf RC-Kreuzer 1:21:01.2 (37) 2:44:03.1 +50:47.3 13,5 km/h

38. 247 RAFETSEDER Günther 1977 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 1:19:04.1 (35) 2:44:38.2 +51:22.4 13,5 km/h

39. 146 TREFIL Gustav 1980 AUT Wien RC Star Bike 1:23:04.2 (40) 2:44:56.1 +51:40.3 13,5 km/h

40. 129 EDLINGER Martin 1974 AUT Wien MORETHANBIKE 1:20:23.4 (36) 2:45:02.9 +51:47.1 13,5 km/h

41. 181 HÖFER Christoph 1979 AUT Hargelsberg Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:25:51.4 (41) 2:51:44.8 +58:29.0 12,9 km/h

42. 229 SCHMITT Herbert 1980 AUT Wien 1:27:15.3 (43) 2:53:11.6 +59:55.8 12,8 km/h

43. 156 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT Brunn am Gebir TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:26:39.8 (42) 2:58:03.3 +1:04:47.5 12,5 km/h

44. 204 WEIßENBÄCK Alexander 1975 AUT Klosterneuburg 1:27:45.1 (44) 3:00:38.5 +1:07:22.7 12,3 km/h

45. 210 GORSKI Marcin 1979 AUT Wien DZIADY 1:30:51.0 (45) 3:03:51.9 +1:10:36.1 12,1 km/h

46. 211 GORSKI Kamil 1976 AUT Wien DZIADY 1:30:53.5 (46) 3:03:52.0 +1:10:36.2 12,1 km/h

47. 278 KNOLL Thomas 1978 AUT Wien 1:33:41.1 (47) 3:04:07.8 +1:10:52.0 12,1 km/h

48. 206 RAPP Martin 1976 AUT brunn am gebir 1:33:57.3 (48) 3:08:51.1 +1:15:35.3 11,8 km/h

49. 299 GÖBL Stefan 1983 AUT Klam 1:40:39.8 (49) 3:25:24.7 +1:32:08.9 10,8 km/h

50. 305 SZÖKE Tamas 1974 AUT 1:45:25.4 (50) 3:46:45.8 +1:53:30.0 9,8 km/h

51. 222 BAUTZ Martin 1976 AUT Steyr Askö Laufrad Steyr 1:58:51.8 (51) 3:53:00.6 +1:59:44.8 9,5 km/h

     M 40

1. 245 HEIGL Leopold 1966 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team 58:06.1 (1) 1:54:33.6 19,4 km/h

2. 221 ANDREJEK Erich 1964 AUT Feldbach URC SCHEICHER GNAS 1:00:37.5 (2) 2:00:04.2 +5:30.6 18,5 km/h

3. 169 PILZ Erich 1969 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:00:52.8 (3) 2:00:39.3 +6:05.7 18,4 km/h

4. 130 WASNER Andreas 1970 AUT Naarn ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1:02:19.2 (4) 2:01:41.0 +7:07.4 18,2 km/h

5. 276 PRIESCHING Andreas 1973 AUT Lengenfeld URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS 1:04:27.9 (6) 2:06:45.6 +12:12.0 17,5 km/h

6. 131 WASNER Leopold 1968 AUT Steyregg ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1:02:53.2 (5) 2:06:53.4 +12:19.8 17,5 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau - TOP SIX / GINNER Hobby Trophy 2013
Class Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Start B Total Diff Speed

7. 271 NEUMÜLLER Wolfgang 1968 AUT arnreit union arnreit 1:13:08.6 (13) 2:17:43.1 +23:09.5 16,1 km/h

8. 274 HOLZNER Richard 1965 AUT Garsten PSV Steyr 1:10:16.1 (7) 2:18:08.6 +23:35.0 16,1 km/h

9. 123 ROIDER Wolfgang 1970 AUT kirchberg Radwerk 1:10:35.4 (8) 2:18:46.7 +24:13.1 16,0 km/h

10. 166 HOHENECKER Alexander 1966 AUT Wien RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:11:00.5 (10) 2:21:51.9 +27:18.3 15,6 km/h

11. 227 TRAUNER Andreas 1972 AUT Pöchlarn UNION XC-Xlub Mühldorf 1:10:54.1 (9) 2:22:44.6 +28:11.0 15,6 km/h

12. 249 PÖTZL Karl 1970 AUT Neulengbach RC Neulengbach 1:12:49.6 (12) 2:23:17.1 +28:43.5 15,5 km/h

13. 143 FITZINGER Gottfried 1973 AUT Oberrohrbach ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 1:12:37.9 (11) 2:24:40.5 +30:06.9 15,3 km/h

14. 124 HABICHLER Walter 1967 AUT St.Valentin MTB Sektion Askö Linz Auhof 1:17:04.6 (18) 2:29:23.0 +34:49.4 14,9 km/h

15. 182 KRENN Johannes 1968 AUT Königstetten Die2Radhelden 1:16:53.6 (16) 2:32:03.7 +37:30.1 14,6 km/h

16. 126 HUBER-JURATSCH Wolfga 1966 AUT Team Pirate 1:16:37.2 (14) 2:32:17.4 +37:43.8 14,6 km/h

17. 208 BUHROW Christian 1970 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team 1:16:52.0 (15) 2:32:46.6 +38:13.0 14,5 km/h

18. 279 NEMETH Heinz 1972 AUT Kobersdorf 1:17:02.0 (17) 2:33:27.0 +38:53.4 14,5 km/h

19. 286 HADER Adolf 1969 AUT yspertal 1:24:38.3 (23) 2:42:23.3 +47:49.7 13,7 km/h

20. 233 PENDL Peter 1973 AUT Linz SK RC Voest 1:21:21.3 (20) 2:43:03.6 +48:30.0 13,6 km/h

21. 199 GIEBELHASUER Gerhard 1970 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:21:15.5 (19) 2:45:35.6 +51:02.0 13,4 km/h

22. 224 GLEICH Heimo 1968 AUT straß 1:27:58.2 (24) 2:51:13.3 +56:39.7 13,0 km/h

23. 173 PERNOLD Josef 1971 AUT zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:23:21.4 (21) 2:51:16.0 +56:42.4 13,0 km/h

24. 170 ZIERHOFER Gerhard 1965 AUT BERNDORF 2 RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:23:47.2 (22) 2:53:56.1 +59:22.5 12,8 km/h

25. 282 LAMATSCH Christian 1967 AUT Waidhofen/Tha SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 1:29:58.6 (28) 2:55:58.4 +1:01:24.8 12,6 km/h

26. 167 MIEMELAUER Michael 1970 AUT St.Peter/Au 1:29:40.1 (27) 2:58:22.0 +1:03:48.4 12,4 km/h

27. 217 PFISTERER Hannes 1972 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders 1:28:07.3 (25) 3:00:02.2 +1:05:28.6 12,3 km/h

28. 150 ULLMANN Hansjörg 1969 AUT St.Valentin 1:30:25.0 (29) 3:00:50.1 +1:06:16.5 12,3 km/h

29. 187 FUCHS Christian 1969 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:29:38.1 (26) 3:01:42.8 +1:07:09.2 12,2 km/h

30. 175 PASEK David 1973 AUT Wien pasekandfriends 1:30:41.6 (30) 3:02:42.7 +1:08:09.1 12,2 km/h

31. 252   MESSNER Martin 1969 AUT Angerberg 1:33:42.6 (33) 3:03:42.5 +1:09:08.9 12,1 km/h

32. 142 BAUER Michael 1970 AUT Neusiedl RC Sparkasse ARBÖ Pernitz 1:33:31.1 (32) 3:06:23.0 +1:11:49.4 11,9 km/h

33. 155 HERMANN Christian 1971 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:32:57.6 (31) 3:07:35.4 +1:13:01.8 11,8 km/h

34. 268 BERGER Günter 1967 AUT Wien TREK-Mountainbiker.at 1:34:46.8 (35) 3:08:53.7 +1:14:20.1 11,8 km/h

35. 220 EHRNGRUBER Andreas 1965 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders 1:33:54.8 (34) 3:12:33.0 +1:17:59.4 11,5 km/h

36. 285 BRUCKNER Gerald 1964 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders 1:35:31.0 (36) 3:16:24.0 +1:21:50.4 11,3 km/h

37. 176 HÜLMBAUER Alfred 1965 AUT Michelhausen pasekandfriends 1:40:12.2 (38) 3:23:15.0 +1:28:41.4 10,9 km/h

38. 201 HONTSCH Thomas 1966 AUT Kritzendorf 1:45:25.9 (39) 3:29:40.3 +1:35:06.7 10,6 km/h

39. 184 STEINER Wolfgang 1968 AUT Kleinwetzdorf Stony Kleinwetzdorf 1:36:54.6 (37) 3:31:55.2 +1:37:21.6 10,5 km/h

40. 160 FUCHS Martin 1972 AUT Vösendorf MC PAM 1:52:34.8 (40) 3:51:10.5 +1:56:36.9 9,6 km/h

     M 50

1. 298 LACKNER Wolfgang 1962 AUT Münichsthal PSV Wien GIGA-Sport 1:04:20.1 (2) 2:06:51.1 17,5 km/h

2. 240 ANZENGRUBER Herbert 1962 AUT Hofkirchen ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1:03:10.4 (1) 2:08:04.7 +1:13.6 17,3 km/h

3. 284 RATHBAUER Joachim 1959 AUT linz 2 Rad Sturm 1:04:29.2 (3) 2:08:08.5 +1:17.4 17,3 km/h

4. 310 PUSCHACHER Heinz 1959 AUT Nöchling RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Raika 1:11:28.1 (4) 2:23:05.7 +16:14.6 15,5 km/h

5. 266 BRÄUMANN Josef 1963 AUT Oberndorf 1:11:47.1 (5) 2:23:42.2 +16:51.1 15,4 km/h

6. 190 ZAMISCH Alfred 1956 AUT Hennersdorf KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:13:24.9 (6) 2:29:10.0 +22:18.9 14,9 km/h

7. 141 FLASSER Hubert 1960 AUT Feldbach HSV. Feldbach 1:19:14.9 (12) 2:32:45.6 +25:54.5 14,5 km/h

8. 145 WESS Werner 1959 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 1:17:57.0 (11) 2:32:58.9 +26:07.8 14,5 km/h

9. 246 HOCHSTÖGER Johann 1960 AUT St. Georgen am Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Walde 1:16:16.5 (9) 2:33:58.6 +27:07.5 14,4 km/h

10. 262 HONEDER Hannes 1963 AUT Perg 1:17:35.2 (10) 2:36:03.6 +29:12.5 14,2 km/h

11. 188 GEIER Felix 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:19:30.0 (13) 2:36:15.5 +29:24.4 14,2 km/h

12. 261 RATH Wilhelm 1959 AUT Hengsberg VeloVital Styria MTB Club 1:16:12.6 (7) 2:37:28.2 +30:37.1 14,1 km/h

13. 197 MALOUSEK Markus 1962 AUT Rabenstein NÖ.Radunion-VW Buder 1:24:24.8 (14) 2:45:05.5 +38:14.4 13,4 km/h

14. 288 TAZREITER Kurt 1960 AUT Weistrach Kürn-Berg-Radler 1:16:12.9 (8) 2:51:04.6 +44:13.5 13,0 km/h

15. 202 ROSSAK Norbert 1963 AUT Großengersdorf 1:27:17.1 (15) 2:52:22.6 +45:31.5 12,9 km/h

16. 128 ZIEGER Manfred 1961 AUT Wien 1:32:02.1 (16) 3:00:39.8 +53:48.7 12,3 km/h

17. 163 KANOV Herbert 1959 AUT Wien 1:37:02.6 (17) 3:20:21.1 +1:13:30.0 11,1 km/h
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     M 60

1. 304 PELZ Friedrich 1949 AUT WIEN KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:13:15.5 (1) 2:26:59.3 15,1 km/h

2. 133 KRAUS Fritz 1953 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 1:15:25.0 (2) 2:30:06.8 +3:07.5 14,8 km/h
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WeinSteinBike 2013 - Mühldorf/Wachau
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Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation City Team Class # Start B Total Diff Speed

     Medium

     Medium - F

1. 134 TAZREITER Angelika 1987 AUT Leoben Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Dam 1. 1:11:37.8 (1) 2:23:11.6 15,5 km/h

2. 289 FIALA Katharina 1985 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN Allg. Dam 2. 1:17:09.5 (2) 2:34:10.8 +10:59.2 14,4 km/h

3. 256 SILBERBAUER Ruth 1987 AUT Buchberg am  bike-horner.at Allg. Dam 3. 1:19:20.4 (3) 2:37:35.8 +14:24.2 14,1 km/h

4. 112 HAGER Lisi 1978 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com W 30 1. 1:25:03.6 (4) 2:49:29.7 +26:18.1 13,1 km/h

5. 214 ROZSNYAI Mariann 1984 HUN Budapest Merkapt Sport Club - Woodlands Allg. Dam 4. 1:27:11.4 (6) 2:54:00.0 +30:48.4 12,8 km/h

6. 203 SZILVIA Cséri 1984 HUN Budapest ZKSE Allg. Dam 5. 1:29:52.1 (7) 2:54:17.1 +31:05.5 12,7 km/h

7. 306 GASER Janine 1984 AUT WIEN Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Dam 6. 1:26:38.7 (5) 2:57:10.9 +33:59.3 12,5 km/h

8. 318 CHOUN Corinna 1983 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team W 30 2. 1:38:29.0 (9) 3:17:30.5 +54:18.9 11,2 km/h

9. 257 MIESENBERGER Christa 1983 AUT waldburg Sportunion Waldburg W 30 3. 1:38:11.1 (8) 3:18:06.5 +54:54.9 11,2 km/h

10. 174 SCHADAUER Eva 1978 AUT Wolfsbach Kürn-Berg-Radler W 30 4. 1:45:53.1 (10) 3:33:24.9 +1:10:13.3 10,4 km/h

     Medium - M

1. 101 MICK Christoph 1993 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing Elite Herre 1. 51:42.7 (1) 1:42:54.4 21,6 km/h

2. 244 HEIGL Philipp 1993 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB-Team Elite Herre 2. 56:38.2 (5) 1:53:11.3 +10:16.9 19,6 km/h

=3. 309 KROMOSER Benjamin 1987 AUT Amstetten radstars.at Racing Team Allg. Herre 1. 55:26.4 (2) 1:53:15.8 +10:21.4 19,6 km/h

=3. 103 KREMPL Pauli 1975 AUT Steyr Bike Team Kaiser M 30 1. 55:31.8 (3) 1:53:15.8 +10:21.4 19,6 km/h

5. 104 KNIZE David 1982 CZE Jindrichuv Hr CT J.HRADEC U SK KAMEN M 30 2. 56:57.3 (7) 1:53:42.5 +10:48.1 19,5 km/h

6. 307 EISL Hans 1987 AUT Faistenau rad-angerer.at Allg. Herre 2. 57:17.0 (8) 1:53:56.0 +11:01.6 19,5 km/h

7. 226 HAHN Manuel 1989 AUT Groß Gerung Sport Amon Allg. Herre 3. 56:37.6 (4) 1:54:00.1 +11:05.7 19,5 km/h

8. 277 BENESCH Markus 1974 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team M 30 3. 56:39.1 (6) 1:54:25.6 +11:31.2 19,4 km/h

9. 245 HEIGL Leopold 1966 AUT Schleinbach SU MTB Team M 40 1. 58:06.1 (10) 1:54:33.6 +11:39.2 19,4 km/h

10. 106 BURGSTEINER Uwe 1985 AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerl Elite Herre 3. 57:39.5 (9) 1:54:43.4 +11:49.0 19,4 km/h

11. 269 SILBERBAUER Andreas 1992 AUT Buchberg/Ka Allg. Herre 4. 58:34.1 (11) 1:55:54.8 +13:00.4 19,2 km/h

12. 293 SPATT Wolf 1978 AUT Losenstein Mountain-Matrix M 30 4. 59:15.2 (15) 1:56:01.1 +13:06.7 19,1 km/h

13. 259 KRENN Gerhard 1983 AUT Gallneukirche ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 30 5. 59:10.2 (14) 1:57:00.9 +14:06.5 19,0 km/h

14. 273 SZYMONIUK  Michael 1980 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team M 30 6. 59:07.3 (12) 1:57:26.6 +14:32.2 18,9 km/h

15. 242 SCALET Jürgen 1979 AUT Kleinzell i.Mk GranitBiker Kleinzell M 30 7. 59:59.1 (16) 1:57:41.4 +14:47.0 18,9 km/h

16. 317 EISENKÖCK Maximilian 1983 AUT Wien Team Bernhard Kohl M 30 8. 1:00:17.1 (18) 1:58:03.6 +15:09.2 18,8 km/h

17. 132 LENZ Alexander 1991 AUT Grein RC-Perg Allg. Herre 5. 1:00:16.5 (17) 1:59:02.1 +16:07.7 18,6 km/h

18. 221 ANDREJEK Erich 1964 AUT Feldbach URC SCHEICHER GNAS M 40 2. 1:00:37.5 (19) 2:00:04.2 +17:09.8 18,5 km/h

19. 169 PILZ Erich 1969 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 40 3. 1:00:52.8 (21) 2:00:39.3 +17:44.9 18,4 km/h

20. 264 BRANDL Alexander 1993 AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser Allg. Herre 6. 1:02:42.7 (24) 2:01:19.2 +18:24.8 18,3 km/h

21. 130 WASNER Andreas 1970 AUT Naarn ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 40 4. 1:02:19.2 (23) 2:01:41.0 +18:46.6 18,2 km/h

22. 250 THALLER Franz 1981 AUT Palfau Naturfreunde Palfau M 30 9. 1:01:32.1 (22) 2:02:37.3 +19:42.9 18,1 km/h

23. 105 EDER Robert 1986 AUT Spittal/Drau Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 7. 59:09.3 (13) 2:05:13.3 +22:18.9 17,7 km/h

24. 255 TIEFENBACHER Christop 1974 AUT Türnitz SV Türnitz M 30 10. 1:04:27.9 (=36) 2:06:26.7 +23:32.3 17,6 km/h

25. 314 PAUR Ronald 1984 AUT Krems URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS Allg. Herre 8. 1:03:02.8 (27) 2:06:29.7 +23:35.3 17,6 km/h

26. 276 PRIESCHING Andreas 1973 AUT Lengenfeld URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS M 40 5. 1:04:27.9 (36) 2:06:45.6 +23:51.2 17,5 km/h

27. 298 LACKNER Wolfgang 1962 AUT Münichsthal PSV Wien GIGA-Sport M 50 1. 1:04:20.1 (35) 2:06:51.1 +23:56.7 17,5 km/h

28. 131 WASNER Leopold 1968 AUT Steyregg ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 40 6. 1:02:53.2 (26) 2:06:53.4 +23:59.0 17,5 km/h

29. 295 STOCKLASSER Markus 1978 AUT Windigsteig Pani Cycling Team M 30 11. 1:04:05.6 (33) 2:07:24.5 +24:30.1 17,4 km/h

30. 291 AISTLEITNER Andreas 1978 AUT Engerwitzdorf ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl Elite Herre 4. 1:00:47.6 (20) 2:07:38.9 +24:44.5 17,4 km/h

31. 301 BAUMANN Martin 1990 AUT Steyr radstars. at Racing Team Allg. Herre 9. 1:03:33.3 (31) 2:07:50.8 +24:56.4 17,4 km/h

32. 240 ANZENGRUBER Herbert 1962 AUT Hofkirchen ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl M 50 2. 1:03:10.4 (29) 2:08:04.7 +25:10.3 17,3 km/h

33. 284 RATHBAUER Joachim 1959 AUT linz 2 Rad Sturm M 50 3. 1:04:29.2 (38) 2:08:08.5 +25:14.1 17,3 km/h

34. 159 BERGER Markus 1976 AUT St. Valentin Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 12. 1:02:50.7 (25) 2:08:13.0 +25:18.6 17,3 km/h

35. 179 ZÖBL Christof 1975 AUT Gallneukirche M 30 13. 1:04:17.2 (34) 2:09:24.2 +26:29.8 17,2 km/h

36. 212 ALTZINGER Jakob 1986 AUT Wien Allg. Herre 10. 1:06:06.4 (40) 2:09:30.7 +26:36.3 17,1 km/h

37. 263 PÄTZOLD Markus 1980 AUT Freistadt Union Waldburg M 30 14. 1:03:28.0 (30) 2:10:52.0 +27:57.6 17,0 km/h

38. 311 ZÖTTL Andresas 1976 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 15. 1:03:05.6 (28) 2:11:24.4 +28:30.0 16,9 km/h
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39. 177 HORNER Johannes 1976 AUT Bad Vöslau 2RadChaoten.com M 30 16. 1:05:31.1 (39) 2:12:05.1 +29:10.7 16,8 km/h

40. 316 WYCHERA Dominik 1993 AUT Kritzendorf Nora Racing Team Allg. Herre 11. 1:06:55.4 (41) 2:16:13.2 +33:18.8 16,3 km/h

41. 198 LORENZ Michael 1982 AUT Leiben UNION XC Club Mühldorf M 30 17. 1:08:16.5 (43) 2:16:56.4 +34:02.0 16,2 km/h

42. 267 WIMMER Peter 1980 AUT wels www.4sports.com M 30 18. 1:03:33.6 (32) 2:17:27.4 +34:33.0 16,2 km/h

43. 271 NEUMÜLLER Wolfgang 1968 AUT arnreit union arnreit M 40 7. 1:13:08.6 (66) 2:17:43.1 +34:48.7 16,1 km/h

44. 274 HOLZNER Richard 1965 AUT Garsten PSV Steyr M 40 8. 1:10:16.1 (48) 2:18:08.6 +35:14.2 16,1 km/h

45. 123 ROIDER Wolfgang 1970 AUT kirchberg Radwerk M 40 9. 1:10:35.4 (49) 2:18:46.7 +35:52.3 16,0 km/h

46. 272 MAYR Dominik 1988 AUT Groß-Enzers ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN Allg. Herre 12. 1:07:53.1 (42) 2:19:06.2 +36:11.8 16,0 km/h

47. 281 DIRNBERGER Georg 1985 AUT Amstetten RC Tretlager Amstetten Allg. Herre 13. 1:09:01.9 (44) 2:20:15.9 +37:21.5 15,8 km/h

48. 213 KLAUS Patrik 1994 AUT tresdorf Allg. Herre 14. 1:10:42.0 (50) 2:20:21.6 +37:27.2 15,8 km/h

49. 114 BERGER Daniel 1988 AUT Mühldorf UNION XC Club Mühldorf Allg. Herre 15. 1:09:58.0 (46) 2:20:23.3 +37:28.9 15,8 km/h

50. 137 GMAINER Matthias 1992 AUT Behamberg Kürn-Berg-Radler Allg. Herre 16. 1:10:03.5 (47) 2:20:27.0 +37:32.6 15,8 km/h

51. 166 HOHENECKER Alexander 1966 AUT Wien RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 40 10. 1:11:00.5 (54) 2:21:51.9 +38:57.5 15,6 km/h

52. 254 NAGLSTRASSER Christia 1981 AUT St.Valentin M 30 19. 1:11:09.9 (56) 2:22:30.2 +39:35.8 15,6 km/h

53. 315 GARTLER Ulrich 1979 AUT Stratzing M 30 20. 1:11:08.0 (55) 2:22:40.6 +39:46.2 15,6 km/h

54. 227 TRAUNER Andreas 1972 AUT Pöchlarn UNION XC-Xlub Mühldorf M 40 11. 1:10:54.1 (53) 2:22:44.6 +39:50.2 15,6 km/h

55. 308 AICHINGER Robert 1982 AUT M 30 21. 1:11:33.5 (58) 2:22:52.4 +39:58.0 15,5 km/h

56. 287 EIDENBERGER Gerhard 1975 AUT Kirchschlag M 30 22. 1:11:52.9 (61) 2:23:05.1 +40:10.7 15,5 km/h

57. 310 PUSCHACHER Heinz 1959 AUT Nöchling RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Ra M 50 4. 1:11:28.1 (57) 2:23:05.7 +40:11.3 15,5 km/h

58. 249 PÖTZL Karl 1970 AUT Neulengbach RC Neulengbach M 40 12. 1:12:49.6 (64) 2:23:17.1 +40:22.7 15,5 km/h

59. 237 LAMMER Christopher 1988 AUT Leoben Allg. Herre 17. 1:11:55.2 (62) 2:23:21.8 +40:27.4 15,5 km/h

60. 290 SKAZIK Marek 1982 CZE BSP-TREK M 30 23. 1:14:08.6 (69) 2:23:40.7 +40:46.3 15,5 km/h

61. 266 BRÄUMANN Josef 1963 AUT Oberndorf M 50 5. 1:11:47.1 (60) 2:23:42.2 +40:47.8 15,4 km/h

62. 165 APPEL Christian 1980 AUT Weissenbach RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 24. 1:10:52.9 (52) 2:23:46.9 +40:52.5 15,4 km/h

63. 143 FITZINGER Gottfried 1973 AUT Oberrohrbac ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 40 13. 1:12:37.9 (63) 2:24:40.5 +41:46.1 15,3 km/h

64. 304 PELZ Friedrich 1949 AUT WIEN KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 60 1. 1:13:15.5 (67) 2:26:59.3 +44:04.9 15,1 km/h

65. 248 LEITNER  Markus 1989 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald Allg. Herre 18. 1:13:01.2 (65) 2:27:00.3 +44:05.9 15,1 km/h

66. 158 PFAFFL Stefan 1980 AUT Münichsthal RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 25. 1:10:48.7 (51) 2:27:29.6 +44:35.2 15,1 km/h

67. 215 MÜLLAUER Bernhard 1980 AUT St.Georgen UNION Radrennteam Pielachtal M 30 26. 1:15:07.1 (72) 2:27:43.7 +44:49.3 15,0 km/h

68. 189 URBAN Wolfgang 1974 AUT Mauerbach KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 30 27. 1:15:36.7 (75) 2:28:07.2 +45:12.8 15,0 km/h

69. 313 NOWOTNY Philipp 1979 AUT Wien M 30 28. 1:16:11.5 (77) 2:28:48.7 +45:54.3 14,9 km/h

70. 243 AUF DER KLAMM Raffael 1992 AUT Schönwies Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies Allg. Herre 19. 1:09:34.5 (45) 2:28:50.2 +45:55.8 14,9 km/h

71. 190 ZAMISCH Alfred 1956 AUT Hennersdorf KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 6. 1:13:24.9 (68) 2:29:10.0 +46:15.6 14,9 km/h

72. 124 HABICHLER Walter 1967 AUT St.Valentin MTB Sektion Askö Linz Auhof M 40 14. 1:17:04.6 (87) 2:29:23.0 +46:28.6 14,9 km/h

73. 296 HAAG Roland 1984 AUT Kirchberg Lietz Sport Allg. Herre 20. 1:11:36.3 (59) 2:29:30.3 +46:35.9 14,8 km/h

74. 133 KRAUS Fritz 1953 AUT Wien ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN M 60 2. 1:15:25.0 (73) 2:30:06.8 +47:12.4 14,8 km/h

75. 303 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb Allg. Herre 21. 1:15:02.9 (71) 2:30:17.7 +47:23.3 14,8 km/h

76. 152 HANDL Martin 1983 AUT Pottenstein RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 29. 1:16:55.4 (84) 2:30:57.5 +48:03.1 14,7 km/h

77. 294 SCHNECKEMREITHER Ul 1982 AUT Ried RC Perg M 30 30. 1:15:28.4 (74) 2:31:17.8 +48:23.4 14,7 km/h

78. 209 WINTERMEIER Markus 1975 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team M 30 31. 1:14:35.1 (70) 2:31:38.5 +48:44.1 14,6 km/h

79. 182 KRENN Johannes 1968 AUT Königstetten Die2Radhelden M 40 15. 1:16:53.6 (83) 2:32:03.7 +49:09.3 14,6 km/h

80. 260 OBERMEIER Mario 1991 AUT Seyring PANI cycling Team Allg. Herre 22. 1:16:01.3 (76) 2:32:07.6 +49:13.2 14,6 km/h

81. 126 HUBER-JURATSCH Wolf 1966 AUT Team Pirate M 40 16. 1:16:37.2 (81) 2:32:17.4 +49:23.0 14,6 km/h

82. 141 FLASSER Hubert 1960 AUT Feldbach HSV. Feldbach M 50 7. 1:19:14.9 (93) 2:32:45.6 +49:51.2 14,5 km/h

83. 208 BUHROW Christian 1970 GER Kirchroth BuWi Racing Team M 40 17. 1:16:52.0 (82) 2:32:46.6 +49:52.2 14,5 km/h

84. 145 WESS Werner 1959 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 50 8. 1:17:57.0 (90) 2:32:58.9 +50:04.5 14,5 km/h

85. 279 NEMETH Heinz 1972 AUT Kobersdorf M 40 18. 1:17:02.0 (86) 2:33:27.0 +50:32.6 14,5 km/h

86. 164 GRUBER Ferdinand 1979 AUT Seitenstetten M 30 32. 1:17:00.2 (85) 2:33:41.9 +50:47.5 14,4 km/h

87. 246 HOCHSTÖGER Johann 1960 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald M 50 9. 1:16:16.5 (80) 2:33:58.6 +51:04.2 14,4 km/h

88. 262 HONEDER Hannes 1963 AUT Perg M 50 10. 1:17:35.2 (88) 2:36:03.6 +53:09.2 14,2 km/h

89. 312 ZEILLINGER Thomas 1987 AUT Steyr Light-Bikes Racingteam Allg. Herre 23. 1:25:25.4 (108) 2:36:07.4 +53:13.0 14,2 km/h

90. 188 GEIER Felix 1962 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 50 11. 1:19:30.0 (94) 2:36:15.5 +53:21.1 14,2 km/h

91. 154 MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER 1976 AUT Zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 30 33. 1:18:18.0 (91) 2:36:26.4 +53:32.0 14,2 km/h

92. 302 BAMBERGER Werner 1980 AUT Brunn M 30 34. 1:17:50.0 (89) 2:36:45.1 +53:50.7 14,2 km/h

93. 168 SCHWARZ Martin 1985 AUT Böheimkirche RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau Allg. Herre 24. 1:21:02.0 (97) 2:36:53.8 +53:59.4 14,1 km/h
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94. 261 RATH Wilhelm 1959 AUT Hengsberg VeloVital Styria MTB Club M 50 12. 1:16:12.6 (78) 2:37:28.2 +54:33.8 14,1 km/h

95. 120 LOSCHAN Christoph 1991 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team Allg. Herre 25. 1:24:28.5 (106) 2:39:38.6 +56:44.2 13,9 km/h

96. 286 HADER Adolf 1969 AUT yspertal M 40 19. 1:24:38.3 (107) 2:42:23.3 +59:28.9 13,7 km/h

97. 178 KRANZ Christian 1977 AUT Felixdorf RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 30 35. 1:21:23.1 (100) 2:42:31.2 +59:36.8 13,7 km/h

98. 233 PENDL Peter 1973 AUT Linz SK RC Voest M 40 20. 1:21:21.3 (99) 2:43:03.6 +1:00:09.2 13,6 km/h

99. 205 KÁLDI Tamás 1975 HUN Budapest ZKSE M 30 36. 1:23:02.4 (101) 2:43:39.0 +1:00:44.6 13,6 km/h

100. 153 KIESL Andreas 1980 AUT Berndorf RC-Kreuzer M 30 37. 1:21:01.2 (96) 2:44:03.1 +1:01:08.7 13,5 km/h

101. 247 RAFETSEDER Günther 1977 AUT St. Georgen Schorschiteam St. Georgen am Wald M 30 38. 1:19:04.1 (92) 2:44:38.2 +1:01:43.8 13,5 km/h

102. 146 TREFIL Gustav 1980 AUT Wien RC Star Bike M 30 39. 1:23:04.2 (102) 2:44:56.1 +1:02:01.7 13,5 km/h

103. 129 EDLINGER Martin 1974 AUT Wien MORETHANBIKE M 30 40. 1:20:23.4 (95) 2:45:02.9 +1:02:08.5 13,5 km/h

104. 197 MALOUSEK Markus 1962 AUT Rabenstein NÖ.Radunion-VW Buder M 50 13. 1:24:24.8 (105) 2:45:05.5 +1:02:11.1 13,4 km/h

105. 199 GIEBELHASUER Gerhard 1970 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 21. 1:21:15.5 (98) 2:45:35.6 +1:02:41.2 13,4 km/h

106. 288 TAZREITER Kurt 1960 AUT Weistrach Kürn-Berg-Radler M 50 14. 1:16:12.9 (79) 2:51:04.6 +1:08:10.2 13,0 km/h

107. 224 GLEICH Heimo 1968 AUT straß M 40 22. 1:27:58.2 (114) 2:51:13.3 +1:08:18.9 13,0 km/h

108. 173 PERNOLD Josef 1971 AUT zwölfaxing TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 23. 1:23:21.4 (103) 2:51:16.0 +1:08:21.6 13,0 km/h

109. 181 HÖFER Christoph 1979 AUT Hargelsberg Kürn-Berg-Radler M 30 41. 1:25:51.4 (109) 2:51:44.8 +1:08:50.4 12,9 km/h

110. 202 ROSSAK Norbert 1963 AUT Großengersd M 50 15. 1:27:17.1 (112) 2:52:22.6 +1:09:28.2 12,9 km/h

111. 229 SCHMITT Herbert 1980 AUT Wien M 30 42. 1:27:15.3 (111) 2:53:11.6 +1:10:17.2 12,8 km/h

112. 183 STEINWENDER Gerald 1965 AUT Steyr RC ARBÖ Steyr Elite Herre 5. 1:29:37.0 (116) 2:53:35.0 +1:10:40.6 12,8 km/h

113. 170 ZIERHOFER Gerhard 1965 AUT BERNDORF RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau M 40 24. 1:23:47.2 (104) 2:53:56.1 +1:11:01.7 12,8 km/h

114. 282 LAMATSCH Christian 1967 AUT Waidhofen/T SV Sparkasse Waidhofen M 40 25. 1:29:58.6 (119) 2:55:58.4 +1:13:04.0 12,6 km/h

115. 156 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT Brunn am Ge TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 30 43. 1:26:39.8 (110) 2:58:03.3 +1:15:08.9 12,5 km/h

116. 167 MIEMELAUER Michael 1970 AUT St.Peter/Au M 40 26. 1:29:40.1 (118) 2:58:22.0 +1:15:27.6 12,4 km/h

117. 217 PFISTERER Hannes 1972 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 27. 1:28:07.3 (115) 3:00:02.2 +1:17:07.8 12,3 km/h

118. 204 WEIßENBÄCK Alexander 1975 AUT Klosterneubu M 30 44. 1:27:45.1 (113) 3:00:38.5 +1:17:44.1 12,3 km/h

119. 128 ZIEGER Manfred 1961 AUT Wien M 50 16. 1:32:02.1 (124) 3:00:39.8 +1:17:45.4 12,3 km/h

120. 150 ULLMANN Hansjörg 1969 AUT St.Valentin M 40 28. 1:30:25.0 (120) 3:00:50.1 +1:17:55.7 12,3 km/h

121. 187 FUCHS Christian 1969 AUT Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing M 40 29. 1:29:38.1 (117) 3:01:42.8 +1:18:48.4 12,2 km/h

122. 175 PASEK David 1973 AUT Wien pasekandfriends M 40 30. 1:30:41.6 (121) 3:02:42.7 +1:19:48.3 12,2 km/h

123. 252   MESSNER Martin 1969 AUT Angerberg M 40 31. 1:33:42.6 (129) 3:03:42.5 +1:20:48.1 12,1 km/h

124. 210 GORSKI Marcin 1979 AUT Wien DZIADY M 30 45. 1:30:51.0 (122) 3:03:51.9 +1:20:57.5 12,1 km/h

125. 211 GORSKI Kamil 1976 AUT Wien DZIADY M 30 46. 1:30:53.5 (123) 3:03:52.0 +1:20:57.6 12,1 km/h

126. 278 KNOLL Thomas 1978 AUT Wien M 30 47. 1:33:41.1 (128) 3:04:07.8 +1:21:13.4 12,1 km/h

127. 225 DOMINIK Markus 1990 AUT Wien Allg. Herre 26. 1:33:30.8 (126) 3:05:23.5 +1:22:29.1 12,0 km/h

128. 142 BAUER Michael 1970 AUT Neusiedl RC Sparkasse ARBÖ Pernitz M 40 32. 1:33:31.1 (127) 3:06:23.0 +1:23:28.6 11,9 km/h

129. 155 HERMANN Christian 1971 AUT Wien TGbau.at-BIKETEAM M 40 33. 1:32:57.6 (125) 3:07:35.4 +1:24:41.0 11,8 km/h

130. 206 RAPP Martin 1976 AUT brunn am ge M 30 48. 1:33:57.3 (131) 3:08:51.1 +1:25:56.7 11,8 km/h

131. 268 BERGER Günter 1967 AUT Wien TREK-Mountainbiker.at M 40 34. 1:34:46.8 (132) 3:08:53.7 +1:25:59.3 11,8 km/h

132. 220 EHRNGRUBER Andreas 1965 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 35. 1:33:54.8 (130) 3:12:33.0 +1:29:38.6 11,5 km/h

133. 285 BRUCKNER Gerald 1964 AUT Mannersdorf Mojito Riders M 40 36. 1:35:31.0 (133) 3:16:24.0 +1:33:29.6 11,3 km/h

134. 163 KANOV Herbert 1959 AUT Wien M 50 17. 1:37:02.6 (135) 3:20:21.1 +1:37:26.7 11,1 km/h

135. 176 HÜLMBAUER Alfred 1965 AUT Michelhause pasekandfriends M 40 37. 1:40:12.2 (136) 3:23:15.0 +1:40:20.6 10,9 km/h

136. 300 BIBERAUER Robert 1985 AUT Grein Allg. Herre 27. 1:40:37.8 (137) 3:25:11.5 +1:42:17.1 10,8 km/h

137. 299 GÖBL Stefan 1983 AUT Klam M 30 49. 1:40:39.8 (138) 3:25:24.7 +1:42:30.3 10,8 km/h

138. 201 HONTSCH Thomas 1966 AUT Kritzendorf M 40 38. 1:45:25.9 (140) 3:29:40.3 +1:46:45.9 10,6 km/h

139. 184 STEINER Wolfgang 1968 AUT Kleinwetzdorf Stony Kleinwetzdorf M 40 39. 1:36:54.6 (134) 3:31:55.2 +1:49:00.8 10,5 km/h

140. 305 SZÖKE Tamas 1974 AUT M 30 50. 1:45:25.4 (139) 3:46:45.8 +2:03:51.4 9,8 km/h

141. 160 FUCHS Martin 1972 AUT Vösendorf MC PAM M 40 40. 1:52:34.8 (141) 3:51:10.5 +2:08:16.1 9,6 km/h

142. 222 BAUTZ Martin 1976 AUT Steyr Askö Laufrad Steyr M 30 51. 1:58:51.8 (142) 3:53:00.6 +2:10:06.2 9,5 km/h
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